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Week 1

Biker Dogs - Randy Hughart
Green Bay Packers QB GNB v SEA
Jordan Howard RB CHI VvATL
David Johnson RB ARl @DET
James White RB NWE v KAN
Davante Adams WR GNB v SEA
Dez Bryant WR DAL vNYG
Jesse James TE PIT @CLE

Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT @CLE
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v LAC

Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @CLE
Adrian Peterson RB ARl @DET
Martavis Bryant WR PIT @CLE
T Y Hilton WR IND @LAR
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @GNB
Eric Ebron TE DET VvARI

Indianapolis Colts K IND @LAR
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @CLE

Da Dic - Erik Flowers

Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @CHI
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @DEN
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvIND
Amari Cooper WR OAK @TEN
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @WAS
Julio Jones WR ATL @CHI
Hunter Henry TE LAC @DEN
Dallas Cowboys K DAL Vv NYG
Detroit Lions D/STDET v ARI
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM

Dalvin Cook RB  MIN v NOR
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE VvPIT
Lamar Miller RB HOU vJAC
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vJAC
Jack Doyle TE IND @LAR

Baltimore Ravens K BAL @CIN
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK @TEN

FedUp longhorns moving to SEC -

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL VvNYG
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvNYG
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @HOU
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CLE
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v KAN
Sammy Watkins WR LAR VIND
Coby Fleener TE NOR @MIN

New England Patriots K NWE v KAN

Houston Texans D/ST HOU v JAC
Detroit Lions QB DET VARI
Kareem Hunt RB KAN @NWE
Paul Perkins RB NYG @DAL
Eric Decker WR TEN v OAK
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v PHI
Zach Ertz TE PHI @WAS
Oakland Raiders K OAK @TEN

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v IND

Handing Out W's - Cory Hagey
Washington Redskins QB WAS v PHI

Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @SFO
LeSean McCoy RB BUF VvNYJ
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v NOR
A.J. Green WR CIN VvBAL
Jordan Reed TE WAS vPHI

Kyle Rudolph TE MIN Vv NOR
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @CHI

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v SEA
Tennessee Titans QB TEN vOAK

Ameer Abdullah RB DET VARI

Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CHI
DeSean Jackson WR TAM

Willie Snead WR NOR @MIN
Mike Wallace WR BAL @CIN

Carolina Panthers K CAR @SFO
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @GNB

21 20.38
15 11.69
12 0.75
9 7.69
7 13.88
6 11.50
22 581
3 994
13 10.88
23 22.69
1 444
3 794
6 11.19
1 713
2
3
7

N T

7.63
7.81
11.00

23 18.44
18 17.38
20 2381
17 10.00
8 12.13
10 15.56
0 769
15 7.06
17 10.38
0 2250
16 3.88
10 8.44
11 1131
18 19.25
6 10.13
8 10.13
1 588

R ST T S

Kevin Palmer

21 20.25
18 12.50
21 1431
29 19.38
11 13.38
10 9.13
16 3.81

9 10.81

5 944
37 2281
49 18.56

3 106

4 6.81
12 294
17 12.25
19 5.63
41 12.94

R S T S

15 22.44
10 1331
20 15.75
28 12.25
12 14.38
8 3.56
11 9.38
12 10.13
15 794
20 16.31
7 7.06
9 981
0 819
0 081
1
1
6

R S T S

8.94
8.19
12.75
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Killer-Smurfs - Don Graham

Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN VvBAL -2 1788 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CLE 7 2031 *
Ty Montgomery RB GNB v SEA 18 5.19 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @DEN 14 1731 *
Golden Tate WR DET VARI 20 1369 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 9 1569 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @NWE 9 1413 *
Denver Broncos K DEN vLAC 6 6.81 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  @DET 11 938 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @GNB 9 2731

Joe Mixon RB CIN vBAL 4 8.06
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM 0 256
Jamaal Williams RB GNB v SEA 0 8.56
Randall Cobb WR GNB v SEA 17 9.44
Tyler Eifert TE CIN vBAL 1 050
Green Bay Packers K GNB v SEA 6 525
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 0 775
N.Y.A.C. - Ethel Willard-Crews

New Orleans Saints QB NOR @MIN 20 2150 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @TEN 9 988 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN v OAK 7 10.19 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @DET 13 1594 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vLAC 11 1238 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE vKAN 7 338 *
Jason Witten TE DAL VvNYG 18 863 *
Detroit Lions K DET VARI 7 944 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @SFO 18 994 =+
Arizona Cardinals QB ARl @DET 13 17.81
Doug Martin RB TAM 0 431
Darren McFadden RB DAL VvNYG 0 0.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @DAL 0 444
Mike Evans WR TAM 0 12.19
Julius Thomas TE MIA 0 575
Tennessee Titans K TEN v OAK 12 9.75
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v BAL 8 8.00
PSYCHOPATHYS - JAMES GRAHAM

New England Patriots QB NWE v KAN 13 2481 *
Frank Gore RB IND @LAR 6 10.06 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIN 11 16.81 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @GNB 10 1356 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @TEN 14 1050 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @GNB 3 1025 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v KAN 5 1413 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA @GNB 10 675 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v KAN 5 756 *
Oakland Raiders QB OAK @TEN 25 18.38
Carlos Hyde RB SFO vCAR 13 13.69
Theo Riddick RB DET VARI 14 8.88
Jarvis Landry WR MIA 0 15.94
Brandon Marshall WR NYG @DAL 2 194
Allen Robinson WR JAC @HOU 2 013
Houston Texans K HOU vJAC 1 6.50
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v NOR 1 10.50
Terminator - Lloyd Graham

Carolina Panthers QB CAR @SFO 18 2269 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vLAC 9 10.00 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CHI 11 1181 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF v NYJ 3 800 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NWE 31 1581 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v SEA 20 825 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @SFO 3 250 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN  @NWE 6 11.31 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @WAS 25 1175 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @DEN 25 22.75

Jay Ajayi RB PHI @WAS 0 775
Thomas Rawls RB SEA @GNB 0 1.69
Travis Benjamin WR LAC @DEN 13 7.50
Chris Hogan WR NWE v KAN 2 6.56
Delanie Walker TE TEN vOAK 14 10.56

New York Giants K NYG @DAL 3 525
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @NWE 3 7.69
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Week 2
Biker Dogs - Randy Hughart Killer-Smurfs - Don Graham
Green Bay Packers QB GNB @ATL 25 20.38 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v PHI 20 2413 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR vBUF 4 713 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT v MIN 12 2031 =
James White RB NWE @NOR 17 769 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI @TAM 12 850 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @ATL 23 13.88 * Ty Montgomery RB GNB @ATL 28 519 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @DEN 18 1150 * Keenan Allen WR LAC vMIA 19 1731 *
J.J. Nelson WR ARl @IND 23 538 * Golden Tate WR DET @NYG 6 1369 *
Jesse James TE PIT VvMIN 6 581 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vPHI 24 1413 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT  vMIN 16 994 * Green Bay Packers K GNB @ATL 5 525 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v MIN 14 1100 * Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl @IND 11 938 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT VvMIN 24 22.69 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @PIT 8 21.38
Jordan Howard RB CHI @TAM 0 11.69 Kerwynn Williams RB ARl @IND 2 3.75
Adrian Peterson RB ARl @IND 2 444 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @KAN 7 12.25
Martavis Bryant WR PIT v MIN 18 7.94 Randall Cobb WR GNB @ATL 13 9.44
T Y Hilton WR IND VARI 8 11.19 Michael Thomas WR NOR vNWE 13 15.69
Eric Ebron TE DET @NYG 15 7.63 Tyler Eifert TE CIN vHOU 7 050
Indianapolis Colts K IND VARI 8 781 Denver Broncos K DEN v DAL 6 6.81
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v DAL 19 10.88 Miami Dolphins D/STMIA @LAC 1 7.75
David Johnson RB ARl @IND 0 075 IR

) ) N.Y.A.C. - Ethel Willard-Crews
Da Dic - Erik Flowers Arizona Cardinals QB ARl @IND 20 1781 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL vGNB 18 1844 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v NYJ 11 988 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vMIA 20 17.38 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN @JAC 3 10.19 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v WAS 25 2381 * Mike Evans WR TAM v CHI 22 1219 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK v NYJ 7 10.00 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  @IND 5 1594 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @KAN 22 1213 * Martellus Bennett TE NWE @NOR 9 338 *
Julio Jones WR ATL v GNB 15 1556 * Jason Witten TE DAL @DEN 25 863 *
Charles Clay TE BUF @CAR 5 700 * Detroit Lions K DET @NYG 8 944 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL v CLE 6 10.13 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v BUF 13 994 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @NYG 18 1038 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR v NWE 29 21.50
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM v CHI 16 22.50 Doug Martin RB TAM v CHI 0 431
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @PIT 8 3.88 Darren McFadden RB DAL @DEN 0 0.00
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @BAL 3 844 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vDET 7 444
Lamar Miller RB HOU @CIN 11 11.31 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v DAL 13 12.38
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @CIN 14 19.25 Julius Thomas TE MIA @LAC 5 575
Austin Hooper TE ATL VvGNB 2 725 Tennessee Titans K TEN @JAC 15 9.75
Dallas Cowboys K DAL @DEN 7 7.06 Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v HOU 8 8.00
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK v NYJ 13 5.88

) ) PSYCHOPATHYS - JAMES GRAHAM

FedUp longhorns moving to SEC - Kevin Palmer New England Patriots OB NWE @NOR A0 zagl  *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @DEN 21 2025 * Mike Gillislee RB NWE @NOR 12 400 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @DEN 5 1250 * Theo Riddick RB DET @NYG 6 888 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvTEN 14 1431 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA vSFO 10 13.56 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT v MIN 11 1938 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK v NYJ 32 1050 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @NOR 5 1338 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @PIT 7 1513 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR v WAS 5 9.13 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NOR 28 14.13 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR vNWE 12 381 * Seattle Seahawks K SEA v SFO 6 675 *
New England Patriots K NWE @NOR 12 1081 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v CLE 13 1331 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @CIN 10 944 = Oakland Raiders QB OAK vNYJ 29 18.38
Detroit Lions QB DET @NYG 18 22.81 Carlos Hyde RB SFO @SEA 16 13.69
Kareem Hunt RB KAN v PHI 30 18.56 Mark Ingram RB NOR vNWE 11 16.81
Paul Perkins RB NYG vDET 4 1.06 Jarvis Landry WR MIA @LAC 20 15.94
Eric Decker WR TEN @JAC 6 6.81 Allen Robinson WR JAC VvTEN 0 013
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @LAR 5 294 Jimmy Graham TE SEA vSFO 1 10.25
Zach Ertz TE PHI @KAN 14 12.25 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  @KAN 9 9.56
Oakland Raiders K OAK v NYJ 9 563 Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v TEN 3 16.88
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v WAS 2 1294

) ' Terminator - Lloyd Graham
Handing Out W's - Cory Hagey Carolina Panthers QB CAR v BUF 13 2269 *
Washington Redskins QB  WAS @LAR 14 2244 % Jay Ajayi RB PHI @KAN 14 775 %
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR vBUF 8 1331 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL v GNB 23 1181 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @CAR 9 1575 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v PHI 8 1581 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @PIT 4 1225 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @NOR 18 6.56 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vHOU 11 1438 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ATL 0 825 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @LAR 10 356 * Greg Olsen TE CAR vBUF 2 250 ~*
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @PIT 8 938 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR v WAS 9 1200 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL v GNB 14 10.13 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v PHI 10 7.69 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v SFO 14 1275 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v MIA 22 2275
Tennessee Titans QB TEN @JAC 16 16.31 C.J. Anderson RB DEN v DAL 29 10.00
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @NYG 8 7.06 Thomas Rawls RB SEA VvSFO 0 1.69
Tevin Coleman RB ATL v GNB 12 981 Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @CAR 13  8.00
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v CHI 6 8.19 Brandon Marshall WR NYG vDET 2 194
Willie Snead WR NOR v NWE 0 081 Delanie Walker TE TEN @JAC 16 10.56
Mike Wallace WR BAL vVvCLE 1 894 Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v PHI 9 1131
Carolina Panthers K CAR v BUF 9 819 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI ~ @KAN 4 11.75
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @ATL 3 794
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Week 3
Biker Dogs - Randy Hughart Killer-Smurfs - Don Graham
Green Bay Packers QB GNB vCIN 33 2038 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @LAC 19 2413 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @IND 7 844 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CHI 21 2031 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR v NOR 6 713 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI VvPIT 13 850 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vCIN 9 1388 * Ty Montgomery RB GNB vCIN 12 519 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @ARI 9 1150 * Keenan Allen WR LAC vKAN 11 1731 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT @CHI 5 7.94 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @BUF 14 6.81 *
Eric Ebron TE DET VvATL 2 763 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAC 1 1413 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT  @CHI 5 994 =~ Denver Broncos K DEN @BUF 10 681 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  @CHI 6 1100 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @ARI 6 888 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT  @CHI 15 22.69 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN vTAM 37 21.38
Jordan Howard RB CHI VvPIT 31 11.69 Derrick Henry RB TEN v SEA 7 875
James White RB NWE v HOU 3 7.69 Randall Cobb WR GNB v CIN 0 944
T Y Hilton WR IND vCLE 33 11.19 Golden Tate WR DET VvATL 18 13.69
J.J. Nelson WR ARl vDAL 0 538 Michael Thomas WR NOR @CAR 21 15.69
Jesse James TE PIT @CHI 3 581 Benjamin Watson TE BAL @JAC 10 8.25
Indianapolis Colts K IND vCLE 7 781 Green Bay Packers K GNB v CIN 9 525
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @BUF 9 10.88 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v DAL 6 9.38
David Johnson RB ARI v DAL 0 075 IR
) ) N.Y.A.C. - Ethel Willard-Crews
Da Dic - Erik Flowers New Orleans Saints QB NOR @CAR 29 21.50 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @DET 20 18.44 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @WAS 2 988 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vKAN 13 17.38 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN v SEA 23 10.19 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 37 2381 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @PHI 28 444 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @WAS 1 1000 * Mike Evans WR TAM @MIN 13 1219 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v NYG 9 1213 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl v DAL 33 1594 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @DET 16 1556 * Jason Witten TE DAL @ARI 1 863 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC vKAN 0 7.69 * Detroit Lions K DET VvATL 19 9.44 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL @JAC 1 1013 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v NOR 1 994 ~*
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v ATL 16 1038 * Arizona Cardinals QB ARl vDAL 28 17.81
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v NYG 16 26.63 Doug Martin RB TAM @MIN 0 431
Dalvin Cook RB MIN VvTAM 27 3.88 Darren McFadden RB DAL @ARI 0 0.00
Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 6 11.31 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @BUF 15 12.38
Terrance West RB BAL @JAC 0 1.69 Martellus Bennett TE NWE vHOU 4 338
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 14 19.25 Julius Thomas TE MIA @NYJ 4 575
Jack Doyle TE IND vCLE 1 10.13 Tennessee Titans K TEN v SEA 16 9.75
Dallas Cowboys K DAL @ARI 4 7.06 Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @GNB 16  8.00
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK @WAS 5 5.88
) ) PSYCHOPATHYS - JAMES GRAHAM
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC - Kevin Palmer New England Patriots QB NWE v HOU 48 zagl  *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @ARI 28 2025 * Mike Gillislee RB NWE vHOU 3 400 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ARI 18 1250 * Chris Thompson RB  WAS v OAK 30 919 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vBAL 16 1431 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK @WAS 1 1050 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN @LAC 30 18.56 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA  @NYJ 10 1594 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CHI 27 19.38 * Evan Engram TE NYG @PHI 9 1044 *
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vMIA 7 1038 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vHOU 22 1413 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR @CAR 3 381 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  vNYG 13 956 *
New England Patriots K NWE v HOU 4 1081 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @JAC 0 1331 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  @SFO 8 1294 * Oakland Raiders QB OAK @WAS 7 18.38
Detroit Lions QB DET VATL 20 2281 Carlos Hyde RB SFO VvLAR 24 13.69
Paul Perkins RB NYG @PHI 4 1.06 Mark Ingram RB NOR @CAR 10 16.81
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v HOU 32 13.38 Theo Riddick RB DET VATL 7 888
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v OAK 3 294 Doug Baldwin WR SEA @TEN 26 13.56
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @SFO 28 9.3 Adam Thielen WR MIN vTAM 14 15.13
Zach Ertz TE PHI vNYG 17 12.25 Seattle Seahawks K SEA @TEN 3 6.75
Oakland Raiders K OAK @WAS 4 563 Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v BAL 18 16.88
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @NWE 15 944 Allen Robinson WR JAC vBAL 0 013 IR
Handing Out W's - Cory Hagey Terminator - Lloyd Graham
Washington Redskins QB WAS v OAK 36 2244 * Denver Broncos QB DEN @BUF 9 16.81 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v NOR 20 1331 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI vNYG 3 775 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v DEN 13 1575 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN @BUF 5 10.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vTAM 42 12.25 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL @DET 22 1181 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @GNB 27 1438 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAC 19 1581 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS v OAK 0 356 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB v CIN 23 825 ~*
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vTAM 1 938 * Delanie Walker TE TEN vSEA 7 1056 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @DET 14 10.13 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR @SFO 12 12.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @TEN 0 1275 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @LAC 8 769 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN vVvSEA 25 16.31 Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v KAN 5 2275
Ameer Abdullah RB DET VATL 10 7.06 Thomas Rawls RB SEA @TEN 0 1.69
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @DET 11 9.81 Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF v DEN 2 8.00
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @MIN 18 8.19 Chris Hogan WR NWE v HOU 22 6.56
Willie Snead WR NOR @CAR 0 081 Brandon Marshall WR NYG @PHI 14 194
Mike Wallace WR BAL @JAC 1 894 Austin Hooper TE ATL @DET 1 725
Carolina Panthers K CAR v NOR 8 8.19 Kansas City Chiefs K KAN @LAC 6 11.31
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v CIN 5 794 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v NYG 4 1175
Greg Olsen TE CAR Vv NOR 0 250 IR
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Week 4
Biker Dogs - Randy Hughart Killer-Smurfs - Don Graham
Green Bay Packers QB GNB v CHI 32 2038 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN vDET 10 2138 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @LAC 16 6.13 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BAL 34 2031 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @GNB 14 1169 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI @GNB 8 850 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v CHI 9 13.88 * Ty Montgomery RB GNB v CHI 2 519 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vVLAR 14 11.50 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v OAK 6 6.81 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vBUF 1 1056 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIA 22 1569 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @DEN 7 775 % Travis Kelce TE KAN vWAS 24 1413 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC @NYJ 8 875 * Denver Broncos K DEN v OAK 11 681 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v OAK 10 1088 * Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v SFO 5 938 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT  @BAL 14 22.69 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v WAS 31 24.13
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @NWE 4 713 Frank Gore RB IND @SEA 10 10.06
James White RB NWE v CAR 14 7.69 Keenan Allen WR LAC v PHI 18 17.31
Martavis Bryant WR PIT @BAL 7 794 Randall Cobb WR GNB v CHI 14 944
J.J. Nelson WR ARl v SFO 6 5.38 Golden Tate WR DET @MIN 5 13.69
Jesse James TE PIT @BAL 7 581 Benjamin Watson TE BAL VvPIT 9 825
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT @BAL 9 994 Green Bay Packers K GNB v CHI 5 525
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @BAL 15 11.00 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @KAN 4 838
David Johnson RB ARI v SFO 0 075 IR
) ) N.Y.A.C. - Ethel Willard-Crews
Da Dic - Erik Flowers New Orleans Saints QB NOR @MIA 25 21.50 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VvBUF 12 1844 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @DEN 1 988 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vPHI 3 17.38 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN @HOU 5 10.19 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @DAL 39 2381 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @TAM 16 444 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI  @LAC 17 250 * Mike Evans WR TAM v NYG 17 1219 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v TEN 26 19.25 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI v SFO 13 1594 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vBUF 6 1556 * Jason Witten TE DAL VLAR 1 863 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC v PHI 9 7.69 * Tennessee Titans K TEN @HOU 2 975 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL v PIT 4 1013 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @NWE 3 994 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @MIN 13 1038 * Arizona Cardinals QB ARl VvSFO 21 17.81
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @LAC 19 26.63 Doug Martin RB TAM v NYG 0 431
Dalvin Cook RB MIN vDET 11 3.88 Darren McFadden RB DAL VLAR 0 0.00
Amari Cooper WR OAK @DEN 2 10.00 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v OAK 2 12.38
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @LAC 11 12.13 Martellus Bennett TE NWE vCAR 9 338
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @TAM 10 931 Julius Thomas TE MIA Vv NOR 4 575
Jack Doyle TE IND @SEA 7 10.13 Detroit Lions K DET @MIN 6 944
Dallas Cowboys K DAL VLAR 6 7.06 Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @CLE 14  8.00
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK @DEN 9 588
) ) PSYCHOPATHYS - JAMES GRAHAM
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC - Kevin Palmer New England Patriots OB NWE v CAR 27 2481
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL VLAR 30 2025 * Mike Gillislee RB NWE v CAR 4 400 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VLAR 29 1250 * Chris Thompson RB WAS @KAN 1 919 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NYJ 23 1431 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA v NOR 10 1594 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN v WAS 16 1856 * Adam Thielen WR MIN vDET 8 1513 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @BAL 7 19.38 * Charles Clay TE BUF @ATL 16 7.00 *
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vJAC 5 1038 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vCAR 12 1413 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR @MIA 4 381 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  @LAC 19 956 *
New England Patriots K NWE v CAR 15 1081 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @NYJ 17 16.88 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @DAL 6 1294 * Oakland Raiders QB OAK @DEN 16 18.38
Detroit Lions QB DET @MIN 12 2281 Carlos Hyde RB SFO @ARI 13 13.69
Paul Perkins RB NYG @TAM 2 1.06 Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIA 9 16.81
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v CAR 6 13.38 Doug Baldwin WR SEA VIND 8 13.56
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @KAN 16 294 Michael Crabtree WR OAK @DEN 0 10.50
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @DAL 2 913 T Y Hilton WR IND @SEA 6 11.19
Zach Ertz TE PHI @LAC 13 12.25 Seattle Seahawks K SEA VIND 9 6.75
Oakland Raiders K OAK @DEN 4 563 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL Vv PIT 3 1331
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v TEN 30 944 Allen Robinson WR JAC @NYJ 0 013 IR
Handing Out W's - Cory Hagey Terminator - Lloyd Graham
Tennessee Titans QB TEN @HOU 10 16.31 * Denver Broncos QB DEN v OAK 14 1681 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vBUF 17 981 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI @LAC 5 775 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NWE 8 1331 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL vBUF 15 11.81 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @ATL 13 1575 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v WAS 8 1581 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vDET 14 1225 * Chris Hogan WR NWE v CAR 17 656 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @CLE 17 1438 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB v CHI 23 825 ~*
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VvDET 5 938 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA VIND 10 1025 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL VvBUF 5 10.13 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR @DAL 27 12.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v IND 33 1275 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v WAS 10 769 *
Washington Redskins QB WAS @KAN 26 2244 Seattle Seahawks QB SEA VIND 33 2731
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @MIN 19 7.06 C.J. Anderson RB DEN v OAK 14 10.00
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v NYG 4 819 Chris Johnson RB ARI v SFO 9 113
Willie Snead WR NOR @MIA 0 081 Pierre Garcon WR SFO @ARI 7 538
Mike Wallace WR BAL VPIT 17 894 Rishard Matthews WR TEN @HOU 7 10.00
Jordan Reed TE WAS @KAN 5 3.56 Delanie Walker TE TEN @HOU 8 10.56
Carolina Panthers K CAR @NWE 10 8.19 Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v WAS 12 1131
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v CHI 9 794 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI ~@LAC 4 1175
Greg Olsen TE CAR @NWE 0 250 IR
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Week 5
Biker Dogs - Randy Hughart Killer-Smurfs - Don Graham
Green Bay Packers QB GNB @DAL 32 2038 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @HOU 35 2413 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI VARI 7 613 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vJAC 18 2031 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v MIN 7 1169 * Frank Gore RB IND vSFO 10 10.06 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @LAR 7 1356 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NYG 10 1731 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL v GNB 16 1150 * Randall Cobb WR GNB @DAL 6 944 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT vJAC 8 794 * Golden Tate WR DET vCAR 9 1369 *
Jesse James TE PIT vJAC 5 581 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @HOU 17 1413 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC @PIT 7 875 % Green Bay Packers K GNB @DAL 5 525 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v JAC 4 1100 * Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl @PHI 3 938 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT v JAC 5 22.69 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @CHI 16 21.38
Duke Johnson RB CLE VvNYJ 17 13.00 Tarik Cohen RB CHI v MIN 2 850
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DET 7 713 Ty Montgomery RB GNB @DAL 0 519
Davante Adams WR GNB @DAL 25 13.88 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 0 681
J.J. Nelson WR ARl @PHI 11 538 Michael Thomas WR NOR 0 15.69
Jared Cook TE OAK vBAL 3 775 Evan Engram TE NYG VvLAC 0 10.44
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT vJAC 9 994 Denver Broncos K DEN 0 6.81
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 0 10.88 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS 0 8.38
David Johnson RB ARl @PHI 0 075 IR
) ) N.Y.A.C. - Ethel Willard-Crews
Da Dic - Erik Flowers Arizona Cardinals QB ARl @PHI 20 1781 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v ARI 38 26.63 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v BAL 12 988 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VSEA 4 2381 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN @MIA 8 1019 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v ARI 0 250 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vLAC 20 444 ~
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v KAN 27 19.25 * Mike Evans WR TAM v NWE 9 1219 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VvARI 6 1213 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @PHI 11 1594 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vLAC 1 931 ~* Martellus Bennett TE NWE @TAM 8 338 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvARI 18 1225 * Tennessee Titans K TEN @MIA 5 975 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL v GNB 8 706 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @DET 18 994 =+
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v CAR 3 1038 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR 0 21.50
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 0 18.44 Doug Martin RB TAM v NWE 14 431
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NYG 33 17.38 Darren McFadden RB DAL vGNB 0 0.00
Lamar Miller RB HOU v KAN 10 11.31 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN 0 12.38
Amari Cooper WR OAK vBAL 1 10.00 Julius Thomas TE MIA VvTEN 2 575
Julio Jones WR ATL 0 15.56 Jason Witten TE DAL vGNB 12 8.63
Jack Doyle TE IND vSFO 0 10.13 Detroit Lions K DET vCAR 6 944
Baltimore Ravens K BAL @OAK 13 10.13 Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN vBUF 18 8.00
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @CIN 7 850
) ) PSYCHOPATHYS - JAMES GRAHAM
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC - Kevin Palmer New England Patriots QB NWE @TAM 17 2481 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL vGNB 37 2025 * Carlos Hyde RB SFO @IND 2 1369 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vGNB 13 1250 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ @CLE 6 906 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC Q@PIT 36 1431 * James White RB NWE @TAM 12 769 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN @HOU 13 18.56 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA Vv TEN 15 1594 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvJAC 25 1938 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @CHI 9 1513 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA VvTEN 1 7.69 * Charles Clay TE BUF @CIN 5 7.00 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM v NWE 17 850 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v ARI 10 956 *
New England Patriots K NWE @TAM 15 1081 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @OAK 23 1331 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v KAN 1 944 * Oakland Raiders QB OAK vBAL 14 18.38
Detroit Lions QB DET vCAR 21 2281 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 0 19.13
Paul Perkins RB NYG vLAC 0 1.06 Chris Thompson RB WAS 0 919
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @TAM 13 13.38 Michael Crabtree WR OAK vBAL 20 10.50
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS 0 294 T Y Hilton WR IND v SFO 24 11.19
Sammy Watkins WR LAR Vv SEA 0 9.13 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @TAM 0 14.13
Coby Fleener TE NOR 0 381 Seattle Seahawks K SEA @LAR 12 6.75
Oakland Raiders K OAK v BAL 5 563 Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @PIT 28 16.88
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v SEA 17 12.94 Allen Robinson WR JAC Q@PIT 0 0.13 IR
Handing Out W's - Cory Hagey Terminator - Lloyd Graham
New York Giants QB NYG vVLAC 19 16.63 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @LAR 14 2731 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET vCAR 4 7.06 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI VvARI 7 775 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @DET 14 1331 * Andre Ellington RB HOU v KAN 15 506 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @CIN 14 1575 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @HOU 10 1581 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CHI 1 1225 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @TAM 21 656 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vBUF 34 1438 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @DAL 10 825 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @CHI 16 938 * Delanie Walker TE TEN @MIA 5 1056 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR @DET 10 8.19 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR v SEA 4 12.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @LAR 12 1275 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @HOU 11 769 *
Washington Redskins QB WAS 0 2244 Houston Texans QB HOU vKAN 48 21.00
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 0 981 C.J. Anderson RB DEN 0 10.00
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v NWE 15 8.19 Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 1181
Willie Snead WR NOR 0 081 Will Fuller WR HOU v KAN 19 7.06
Mike Wallace WR BAL @OAK 16 8.94 Rishard Matthews WR TEN @MIA 6 10.00
Jordan Reed TE WAS 0 356 Jimmy Graham TE SEA @LAR 15 10.25
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 0 10.13 Kansas City Chiefs K KAN @HOU 21 1131
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @DAL 15 7.94 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v ARI 4 11.75
Greg Olsen TE CAR @DET 0 250 IR

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 5/22



www.rtsports.com
Titans Fantasy 2017 Rosters
Thu Sep 6 6:02pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 6
Biker Dogs - Randy Hughart Killer-Smurfs - Don Graham
Green Bay Packers QB GNB @MIN 8 2038 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN VvPIT 19 2413 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @CAR 8 613 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @KAN 27 2031 *
Mike Gillislee RB NWE @NYJ 2 400 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vDET 29 1681 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @HOU 7 13.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @OAK 9 1731 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @MIN 16 1388 * Devin Funchess WR CAR v PHI 6 11.75 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE @NYJ 7 825 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vDET 4 1569 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VLAC 3 775 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VPIT 7 1413 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT  @KAN 5 994 =~ Green Bay Packers K GNB @MIN 4 525 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v NYG 8 10.88 * Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v SFO 5 838 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT ~ @KAN 16 22.69 Carolina Panthers QB CAR v PHI 24 22.69
Jordan Howard RB CHI @BAL 17 11.69 Frank Gore RB IND @TEN 7 10.06
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0 13.56 Ty Montgomery RB GNB @MIN 3 519
Dez Bryant WR DAL 0 11.50 Randall Cobb WR GNB @MIN 5 944
J.J. Nelson WR ARl vTAM 1 538 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v NYG 12 6.81
Jesse James TE PIT @KAN 0 581 Evan Engram TE NYG @DEN 19 10.44
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC VLAR 6 875 Denver Broncos K DEN v NYG 4 681
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @KAN 13 11.00 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl vTAM 6 9.38
David Johnson RB ARl VvTAM 0 075 IR
) ) N.Y.A.C. - Ethel Willard-Crews
Da Dic - Erik Flowers Arizona Cardinals QB ARl VvTAM 30 17.81 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @CAR 29 26.63 * Doug Martin RB TAM @ARI 15 431 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @OAK 35 1738 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN VvIND 18 1019 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @JAC 12 2381 * Mike Evans WR TAM @ARI 18 1219 =
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vCLE 9 1925 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vTAM 27 1594 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CAR 11 1213 * Pierre Garcon WR SFO @WAS 10 538 *
Julio Jones WR ATL v MIA 13 1556 * Martellus Bennett TE NWE @NYJ 4 338 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CAR 15 1225 * Tennessee Titans K TEN Vv IND 21 975 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL v CHI 12 1013 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v PHI 5 994 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @NOR 20 1038 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR v DET 17 21.50
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VvMIA 16 18.44 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vLAC 6 9.88
Aaron Jones RB GNB @MIN 5 4.69 Darren McFadden RB DAL 0 0.00
Lamar Miller RB HOU vCLE 11 1131 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v NYG 21 12.38
Joe Mixon RB CIN 0 8.06 Julius Thomas TE MIA @ATL 5 575
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @DEN 0 931 Jason Witten TE DAL 0 8.63
Jack Doyle TE IND @TEN 16 10.13 Detroit Lions K DET @NOR 9 944
San Francisco 49ers K SFO @WAS 8 10.63 Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 0 8.00
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 0 850 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @DEN 0 444 IR
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC - Kevin Palmer PSYCHOPATHYS - JAMES GRAHAM
Detroit Lions QB DET @NOR 23 2281 * New England Patriots QB NWE @NYJ 22 2481 ~*
Javorius Allen RB BAL v CHI 8 956 * Jerick McKinnon RB MIN v GNB 24 1069 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VLAR 26 1431 ~* James White RB NWE @NYJ 8 769 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN VvPIT 15 1856 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK vLAC 17 1050 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @KAN 34 1938 * T Y Hilton WR IND @TEN 2 1119 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA @ATL 0 769 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ 26 1413 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @ARI 19 8.50 * Hunter Henry TE LAC @OAK 14 7.69 *
New England Patriots K NWE @NYJ 6 1081 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  @CAR 11 956 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v CLE 33 944 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v LAR 15 16.88 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 0 20.25 Oakland Raiders QB OAK vVvLAC 10 18.38
Matt Breida RB SFO @WAS 5 5.69 Alvin Kamara RB NOR vDET 11 19.13
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 12.50 Adrian Peterson RB ARl VvTAM 25 444
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @NYJ 15 13.38 Chris Thompson RB WAS v SFO 17 9.19
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @JAC 2 9.13 Jarvis Landry WR MIA @ATL 20 15.94
Coby Fleener TE NOR vDET 0 381 Adam Thielen WR MIN v GNB 18 15.13
Oakland Raiders K OAK Vv LAC 5 563 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 0 6.75
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @JAC 23 12.94 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v CHI 22 1331
Allen Robinson WR JAC VLAR 0 013 IR
Handing Out W's - Cory Hagey )
Washington Redskins QB WAS v SFO 34 2244 Terminator - Lloyd Graham
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @NOR 5 706 * Houston Texans QB HOU vCLE 31 21.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vMIA 10 981 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN vNYG 1 10.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v PHI 21 1331 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL vMIA 9 11.81 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @ARI 12 819 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvPIT 8 1581 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL v CHI 6 8.94 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @NYJ 2 6.56 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS v SFO 7 356 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @MIN 12 825 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL v MIA 7 1013 * Delanie Walker TE TEN VvIND 5 1056 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @MIN 4 794 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR @JAC 11 1200 *
New York Giants QB NYG @DEN 12 16.63 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v PIT 3 769 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 0 15.75 Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 0 2731
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v GNB 0 1225 Jay Ajayi RB PHI @CAR 13  7.75
A.J. Green WR CIN 0 1438 Andre Ellington RB HOU vCLE 0 5.06
Willie Snead WR NOR vDET 2 081 Will Fuller WR HOU v CLE 14 7.06
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vGNB 9 938 Rishard Matthews WR TEN VvIND 10 10.00
Carolina Panthers K CAR v PHI 12 8.19 Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0 10.25
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 0 1275 Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v PIT 8 1131
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @CAR 8 11.75
Greg Olsen TE CAR vPHI 0 250 IR
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Week 7
Biker Dogs - Randy Hughart Killer-Smurfs - Don Graham
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT v CIN 23 2269 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @OAK 35 2413 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @CLE 4 875 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vCIN 21 20.31 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v CAR 6 1169 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @GNB 20 1681 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE VTEN 12 13.00 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI vWAS 14 1225 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @NYG 24 1356 * Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF vTAM 9 800 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @SFO 19 11.50 * Evan Engram TE NYG vSEA 18 10.44 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @MIA 11 6.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @OAK 13 1413 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT v CIN 19 994 =+ Indianapolis Colts K IND v JAC o 781 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @LAC 13 10.88 * Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @PHI 5 838 *
Green Bay Packers QB GNB v NOR 12 20.38 Carolina Panthers QB CAR @CHI 9 22.69
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI vWAS 2 6.13 Frank Gore RB IND VvJAC 3 10.06
Davante Adams WR GNB v NOR 3 13.88 Ty Montgomery RB GNB vNOR 1 519
Danny Amendola WR NWE vATL 4 825 Keenan Allen WR LAC vDEN 7 17.31
J.J. Nelson WR ARl @LAR 5 538 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @LAC 0 681
Jesse James TE PIT vCIN 0 581 Michael Thomas WR NOR @GNB 15 15.69
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC @IND 10 875 New Orleans Saints K NOR @GNB 9 10.06
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v CIN 18 11.00 Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v BAL 15 10.50
David Johnson RB ARl @LAR 0 075 IR
) ) N.Y.A.C. - Ethel Willard-Crews
Da Dic - Erik Flowers New Orleans Saints QB NOR @GNB 24 2150 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v WAS 41 26.63 * Doug Martin RB TAM @BUF 9 431 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vDEN 4 17.38 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN @CLE 9 10.19 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VARI 24 2381 * Mike Evans WR TAM @BUF 21 1219 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK v KAN 44 10.00 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAR 5 1594 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vWAS 5 1213 * Pierre Garcon WR SFO v DAL 9 538 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @NWE 24 1556 * Martellus Bennett TE NWE vATL 3 338 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vWAS 19 1225 * Tennessee Titans K TEN @CLE 15 975 %
Baltimore Ravens K BAL @MIN 14 1013 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @CHI 14 994 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF vTAM 7 8.50 * Arizona Cardinals QB ARl @LAR 5 1781
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @NWE 20 18.44 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v KAN 0 9.88
Lamar Miller RB HOU 0 1131 Darren McFadden RB DAL @SFO 0 0.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN @PIT 9 8.06 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @LAC 2 12.38
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0 19.25 Julius Thomas TE MIA Vv NYJ 8 575
Sterling Shepard WR NYG v SEA 0 931 Jason Witten TE DAL @SFO 15 8.63
Jack Doyle TE IND vJAC 10 10.13 Detroit Lions K DET 0 944
San Francisco 49ers K SFO v DAL 5 10.63 Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @PIT 0 8.00
Detroit Lions D/ST DET 0 10.38 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vSEA 0 444 IR
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC - Kevin Palmer PSYCHOPATHYS - JAMES GRAHAM
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @SFO 38 2025 * New England Patriots QB NWE v ATL 24 2481 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @SFO 45 1250 * Carlos Hyde RB SFO v DAL 12 1369 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @IND 0 1431 * Jerick McKinnon RB MIN vBAL 8 1069 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN @OAK 15 18.56 * Adrian Peterson RB ARl @LAR 4 444 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vCIN 16 19.38 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK v KAN 11 1050 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE vATL 16 13.38 * Adam Thielen WR MIN vBAL 9 1513 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @BUF 12 850 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vATL 8 1413 *
New England Patriots K NWE v ATL 11 1081 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v WAS 13 956 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR Vv ARI 17 1294 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @IND 20 16.88 *
Detroit Lions QB DET 0 2281 Oakland Raiders QB OAK vKAN 39 18.38
Javorius Allen RB BAL @MIN 12 9.56 Chris Thompson RB WAS @PHI 16 9.19
Matt Breida RB SFO v DAL 0 5.69 James White RB NWE vATL 14 7.69
DeVante Parker WR MIA  vNYJ 0 7.69 T Y Hilton WR IND vJAC 4 1119
Sammy Watkins WR LAR VARI 7 913 Jarvis Landry WR MIA v NYJ 22 15.94
Coby Fleener TE NOR @GNB 4 381 Hunter Henry TE LAC vDEN 11 7.69
Oakland Raiders K OAK v KAN 7 563 Seattle Seahawks K SEA @NYG 6 6.75
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 0 944 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @MIN 2 1331
Allen Robinson WR JAC @IND 0 013 IR
Handing Out W's - Cory Hagey )
Washington Redskins QB WAS @PHI 32 2244 Terminator - Lloyd Graham
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NWE 1 981 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @NYG 34 2731 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @CHI 11 1331 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI vWAS 00 775 ¢
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vTAM 27 15.75 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NWE 11 1181 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @PIT 7 1438 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @GNB 15 19.13 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @BUF 12 819 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @OAK 29 1581 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vBAL 9 938 * Chris Hogan WR NWE vATL 11 6.56 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR @CHI 3 819 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA @NYG 14 1025 *
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @NYG 13 1275 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR VARI 17 12.00 *
New York Giants QB NYG VvSEA 10 16.63 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @OAK 0 769 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET 0 7.06 Houston Texans QB HOU 0 21.00
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vBAL 0 12.25 C.J. Anderson RB DEN @LAC 6 10.00
Willie Snead WR NOR @GNB 0 081 Will Fuller WR HOU 0 7.06
Mike Wallace WR BAL @MIN 1 894 Jordy Nelson WR GNB v NOR 2 825
Jordan Reed TE WAS @PHI 26 3.56 Golden Tate WR DET 0 13.69
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @NWE 1 10.13 Delanie Walker TE TEN @CLE 11 10.56
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v NOR 5 794 Kansas City Chiefs K KAN  @OAK 14 1131
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v WAS 6 11.75
Greg Olsen TE CAR @CHI 0 250 IR
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Week 8
Biker Dogs - Randy Hughart Killer-Smurfs - Don Graham
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @DET 19 2269 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v DEN 17 2413 =+
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @KAN 8 10.00 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @DET 13 2031 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @NOR 14 1169 * Mark Ingram RB NOR v CHI 17 1681 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE vMIN 8 13.00 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI v SFO 5 1225 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vHOU 11 1356 * Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF v OAK 12 800 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @WAS 7 1150 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v CHI 14 1569 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ Vv ATL 7 6.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vDEN 26 1413 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT @DET 8 994 New Orleans Saints K NOR v CHI 10 10.06 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @DET 4 11.00 * Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @CLE 12 1050 *
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 0 20.38 Carolina Panthers QB CAR @TAM 15 22.69
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v SFO 11 6.13 Frank Gore RB IND @CIN 13 10.06
Davante Adams WR GNB 0 13.88 Ty Montgomery RB GNB 0 519
Danny Amendola WR NWE v LAC 3 8.25 Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 10 17.31
J.J. Nelson WR ARI 0 538 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @KAN 0 681
Jesse James TE PIT @DET 6 581 Evan Engram TE NYG 0 10.44
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC 0 875 Indianapolis Colts K IND @CIN 11 781
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @KAN 10 10.88 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v DAL 4 838
David Johnson RB ARI 0 075 IR
) ) N.Y.A.C. - Ethel Willard-Crews
Da Dic - Erik Flowers New Orleans Saints QB NOR v CHI 14 2150 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v SFO 22 2663 * Doug Martin RB TAM v CAR 8 431 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 25 1738 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ VATL 8 906 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN VIND 11 8.06 * Mike Evans WR TAM v CAR 11 1219 =
Amari Cooper WR OAK @BUF 9 10.00 * Pierre Garcon WR SFO @PHI 3 538 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v SFO 21 1213 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @KAN 11 1238 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @NYJ 10 1556 * Jason Witten TE DAL @WAS 6 863 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vSFO 13 1225 * Detroit Lions K DET vPIT 18 944 =
Baltimore Ravens K BAL v MIA 13 1013 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @TAM 14 994 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v OAK 16 8.50 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM v CAR 5 2250
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @NYJ 21 18.44 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @BUF 0 9.88
Todd Gurley RB LAR 0 2381 DeMarco Murray RB TEN 0 10.19
Lamar Miller RB HOU @SEA 21 1131 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 0 15.94
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @SEA 41 19.25 Martellus Bennett TE NWE vLAC 0 338
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0 931 Julius Thomas TE MIA @BAL 2 575
Jack Doyle TE IND @CIN 30 10.13 Tennessee Titans K TEN 0 975
San Francisco 49ers K SFO @PHI 6 10.63 Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN vIND 14  8.00
Detroit Lions D/ST DET vPIT 4 10.38 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0 444 IR
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC - Kevin Palmer PSYCHOPATHYS - JAMES GRAHAM
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @WAS 8 2025 * New England Patriots QB NWE v LAC 22 2481 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL v MIA 6 956 * Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @CLE 26 1069 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @WAS 26 1250 * Chris Thompson RB  WAS v DAL 14 919 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN v DEN 9 1856 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK @BUF 13 1050 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @DET 12 19.38 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA @BAL 8 1594 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE vLAC 7 1338 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @CLE 20 1513 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM vCAR 10 850 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 16 1413 *
New England Patriots K NWE v LAC 14 10.81 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v SFO 10 9.56 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @SEA 4 944 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v MIA 33 1331 *
Detroit Lions QB DET vPIT 22 2281 Oakland Raiders QB OAK @BUF 17 18.38
Matt Breida RB SFO @PHI 14 5.69 Carlos Hyde RB SFO @PHI 8 13.69
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 0 1431 Adrian Peterson RB ARI 0 444
DeVante Parker WR MIA @BAL 0 7.69 James White RB NWE vLAC 13 7.69
Sammy Watkins WR LAR 0 913 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v CHI 8 975
Coby Fleener TE NOR vCHI 1 381 Hunter Henry TE LAC @NWE 3 7.69
Oakland Raiders K OAK @BUF 2 563 Seattle Seahawks K SEA v HOU 11 6.75
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 0 1294 Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 0 16.88
Allen Robinson WR JAC 0 013 IR
Handing Out W's - Cory Hagey )
Washington Redskins QB WAS v DAL 15 2244 * Terminator - Lloyd Graham
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NYJ 11 981 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA vHOU 47 2731 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @TAM 9 1331 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI vSFO 7 775 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v OAK 29 15.75 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NYJ 7 1181 *
A.J. Green WR CIN VvIND 11 1438 * Will Fuller WR HOU @SEA 34 7.06 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v CAR 6 819 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v DEN 3 1581 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @CLE 14 938 * Chris Hogan WR NWE vLAC 11 656 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR @TAM 5 819 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA vHOU 19 1025 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v HOU 19 1275 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v DEN 21 1131 *
New York Giants QB NYG 0 16.63 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v CHI 4 1138 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET VvPIT 6 7.06 Houston Texans QB HOU @SEA 44 21.00
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CLE 6 12.25 Alvin Kamara RB NOR v CHI 15 19.13
Willie Snead WR NOR v CHI 0 081 Latavius Murray RB MIN @CLE 4 9.06
Mike Wallace WR BAL v MIA 0 89 Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0 825
Jordan Reed TE WAS v DAL 1 356 Golden Tate WR DET vPIT 13 13.69
Atlanta Falcons K ATL  @NYJ 14 10.13 Delanie Walker TE TEN 0 10.56
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 0 794 Los Angeles Rams K LAR 0 12.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v DEN 21  7.69
Greg Olsen TE CAR @TAM 0 250 IR
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Week 9
Biker Dogs - Randy Hughart Killer-Smurfs - Don Graham
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN @JAC 6 1788 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @DAL 24 2413 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @PHI 1 1000 * Frank Gore RB IND @HOU 10 10.06 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI vDEN 3 6.13 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vTAM 8 16.81 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vDET 12 1388 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI v DEN 5 1225 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vWAS 23 1356 * Marvin Jones WR DET @GNB 29 1363 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL v KAN 13 1150 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vTAM 14 1569 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ vBUF 4 6.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @DAL 20 1413 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC VvCIN 13 875 * New Orleans Saints K NOR v TAM 7 10.06 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @PHI 12 1088 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v DEN 17 1175 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 0 22.69 New York Jets QB NYJ vBUF 20 18.25
Jordan Howard RB CHI 0 11.69 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 20.31
Duke Johnson RB CLE 0 13.00 Alfred Morris RB DAL vKAN 1 419
Danny Amendola WR NWE 0 825 Keenan Allen WR LAC 0 1731
J.J. Nelson WR ARl @SFO 2 538 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 0 1181
Jesse James TE PIT 0 581 Evan Engram TE NYG VLAR 17 10.44
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 0 994 Indianapolis Colts K IND @HOU 10 781
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 0 11.00 Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 0 10.50
David Johnson RB ARl @SFO 0 075 IR
) ) N.Y.A.C. - Ethel Willard-Crews
Da Dic - Erik Flowers New Orleans Saints QB NOR v TAM 25 2150 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v DEN 33 26.63 * Doug Martin RB TAM @NOR 0 431 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NYG 23 2381 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN vBAL 5 1019 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 11 1131 * Mike Evans WR TAM @NOR 2 1219 =+
Amari Cooper WR OAK @MIA 9 1000 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 39 1119 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v DEN 26 1213 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @PHI 21 1238 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @CAR 17 1556 * Jason Witten TE DAL vKAN 1 863 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvDEN 0 1225 * Detroit Lions K DET @GNB 13 944 =+
Baltimore Ravens K BAL @TEN 9 1013 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v ATL 4 994 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @NYJ 1 850 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @NOR 15 22.50
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @CAR 25 18.44 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @MIA 19 9.88
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 0 17.38 Bilal Powell RB NYJ vBUF 7 9.06
Aaron Jones RB GNB vDET 3 469 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SFO 12 1594
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 20 19.25 Martellus Bennett TE NWE 0 338
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vVLAR 12 931 Julius Thomas TE MIA v OAK 20 5.75
Jack Doyle TE IND @HOU 14 10.13 Tennessee Titans K TEN v BAL 6 9.75
San Francisco 49ers K SFO VARI 5 10.63 Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @JAC 2 8.00
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @GNB 3 10.38 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG VLAR 0 444 IR
Pierre Garcon WR SFO VARI 0 538 IR
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC - Kevin Palmer
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL vKAN 32 2025 * PSYCHOPATHYS - JAMES GRAHAM
Javorius Allen RB BAL @TEN 19 9.56 * Oakland Raiders QB OAK @MIA 19 18.38 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vKAN 15 1250 * Carlos Hyde RB SFO VARI 21 1369 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN @DAL 9 18.56 * Adrian Peterson RB ARl @SFO 15 444 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA v OAK 12 7.69 * Chris Thompson RB WAS @SEA 7 9.19 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @NYG 18 913 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK @MIA 7 1050 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @NOR 1 850 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA v OAK 15 1594 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL v KAN 4 7.06 * Vernon Davis TE WAS @SEA 13 7.19 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NYG 8 1294 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v DEN 10 9.56 *
Detroit Lions QB DET @GNB 30 2281 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @TEN 10 1331 *
Matt Breida RB SFO VARI 3 5.69 New England Patriots QB NWE 0 2481
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvCIN 0 1431 Jerick McKinnon RB MIN 0 10.69
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 19.38 James White RB NWE 0 7.69
Brandin Cooks WR NWE 0 13.38 Paul Richardson WR SEA vWAS 7 931
Coby Fleener TE NOR vTAM 6 381 Adam Thielen WR MIN 0 15.13
New England Patriots K NWE 0 10.81 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 14.13
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 13 944 Seattle Seahawks K SEA v WAS 0 6.75
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v CIN 18 16.88
Handing Out W's - Cory Hagey Allen Robinson WR JAC v CIN 0 013 IR
Washington Redskins QB  WAS @SEA 10 2244 * .
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CAR 8 981 * Terminator - Lloyd Graham
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR Vv ATL 19 1331 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA vWAS 29 2731 ~*
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NYJ 2 1575 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CAR 9 1181 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @JAC 1 1438 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vTAM 30 19.13 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @NOR 4 819 * Will Fuller WR HOU vIND 5 706 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @MIA 20 775 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DAL 19 1581 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR VATL 9 819 * Golden Tate WR DET @GNB 18 1369 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v DET 3 794 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA vWAS 10 1025 *
New York Giants QB NYG VLAR 19 16.63 Kansas City Chiefs K KAN @DAL 5 1131 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @GNB 9 7.06 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v TAM 24 1138 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 0 12.25 Houston Texans QB HOU VvIND 14 21.00
Willie Snead WR NOR vTAM -2 081 Jay Ajayi RB PHI v DEN 13  7.75
Mike Wallace WR BAL @TEN 11 8.94 Alex Collins RB BAL @TEN 5 10.19
Jordan Reed TE WAS @SEA 0 356 Chris Hogan WR NWE 0 6.56
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @CAR 7 10.13 Jordy Nelson WR GNB vDET 7 825
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v WAS 23 1275 Delanie Walker TE TEN vBAL 12 10.56
Los Angeles Rams K LAR @NYG 17 12.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @DAL 1 769
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Week 10
Biker Dogs - Randy Hughart Killer-Smurfs - Don Graham
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT  @IND 23 2269 * New York Jets QB NYJ @TAM 17 1825 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v GNB 5 1169 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @IND 16 2031 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @DET 14 13.00 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @BUF 31 16.81 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @CHI 20 1388 * Marvin Jones WR DET vCLE 3 1363 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ARI 14 1356 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT ~ @IND 20 1181 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @ATL 7 1150 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @BUF 20 1569 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @TAM 12 6.00 * Evan Engram TE NYG @SFO 15 10.44 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC VLAC 6 87 * New Orleans Saints K NOR @BUF 13 10.06 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT  @IND 10 1100 * Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @WAS 3 1050 *
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN @TEN 21 17.88 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 0 24.13
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vNWE 6 10.00 Frank Gore RB IND VvPIT 6 10.06
LeGarrette Blount RB  PHI 0 6.13 Alfred Morris RB DAL @ATL 5 419
Danny Amendola WR NWE @DEN 7 825 Nelson Agholor WR PHI 0 1225
J.J. Nelson WR ARl vSEA 2 538 Keenan Allen WR LAC @JAC 8 17.31
Jesse James TE PIT @IND 0 581 Travis Kelce TE KAN 0 14.13
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT  @IND 7 994 Indianapolis Colts K IND VvPIT 6 781
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v NWE 1 10.88 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 0 11.75
David Johnson RB ARI v SEA 0 075 IR
) ) N.Y.A.C. - Ethel Willard-Crews
Da Dic - Erik Flowers New Orleans Saints QB NOR @BUF 15 2150 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR VvMIA 45 2269 * Doug Martin RB TAM v NYJ 5 431 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @JAC 8 17.38 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN vCIN 29 10.19 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v HOU 18 2381 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ @TAM 2 906 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @LAR 8 1131 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vSEA 21 1594 ~*
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @LAR 18 19.25 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v NWE 15 1238 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vDAL 11 1556 * Jason Witten TE DAL @ATL 12 863 *
Jack Doyle TE IND vVvPIT 2 1013 * Detroit Lions K DET vCLE 9 944 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF v NOR 4 856 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v MIA 2 994 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v CLE 16 1038 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM v NYJ 13 22.50
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 0 26.63 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK 0 9.88
Aaron Jones RB GNB @CHI 2 469 Mike Evans WR TAM v NYJ 0 12.19
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0 10.00 T Y Hilton WR IND VvPIT 4 11.19
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 0 12.13 Martellus Bennett TE NWE @DEN 6 3.38
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @SFO 25 931 Julius Thomas TE MIA @CAR 8 575
Zach Ertz TE PHI 0 1225 Tennessee Titans K TEN vCIN 7 975
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 0 10.13 Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @TEN 8 8.00
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v NOR 2 850 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @SFO 0 444 IR
Pierre Garcon WR SFO vNYG 0 538 IR
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC - Kevin Palmer
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @ATL 14 2025 * PSYCHOPATHYS - JAMES GRAHAM
Javorius Allen RB BAL 0 9.56 * New England Patriots QB NWE @DEN 33 2481 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ATL 0 1250 * Carlos Hyde RB SFO vNYG 11 1369 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvLAC 6 1431 * Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @WAS 6 1069 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @IND 7 1938 * James White RB NWE @DEN 100 769 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @DEN 13 13.38 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA @CAR 15 1594 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM v NYJ 2 850 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @WAS 30 15.13 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL @ATL 1 706 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @DEN 11 1413 =
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v HOU 16 1294 * Seattle Seahawks K SEA @ARI 9 675 *
Detroit Lions QB DET vCLE 29 2281 Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v LAC 4 16.88 *
Matt Breida RB SFO vNYG 12 5.69 Oakland Raiders QB OAK 0 18.38
Kareem Hunt RB KAN 0 18.56 Adrian Peterson RB ARl v SEA 2 444
DeVante Parker WR MIA @CAR 12 7.69 Chris Thompson RB WAS v MIN 9 919
Sammy Watkins WR LAR vHOU 12 9.13 Robby Anderson WR NYJ @TAM 18 12.56
Coby Fleener TE NOR @BUF 0 381 Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0 10.50
New England Patriots K NWE @DEN 11 10.81 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @WAS 8 9.38
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @LAR 3 944 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 0 9.56
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 0 1331
Handing Out W's - Cory Hagey Allen Robinson WR JAC VLAC 0 013 IR
Washington Redskins QB  WAS v MIN 32 2244 * .
Ameer Abdullah RB DET vCLE 12 706 * Terminator - Lloyd Graham
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v MIA 19 1331 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @ARI 24 2731 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v NOR 8 1575 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA @CAR 22 869 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @TEN 27 14.38 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL vDAL 0 11.81 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v NYJ 14 8.19 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @BUF 24 19.13 *
Tyler Kroft TE CIN @TEN 1 7.38 * Devin Funchess WR CAR v MIA 26 11.75 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR v MIA 100 819 * Golden Tate WR DET vCLE 21 1369 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @ARI 14 1275 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA @ARI 20 1025 *
New York Giants QB NYG @SFO 23 16.63 Los Angeles Rams K LAR v HOU 17 12.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vDAL 15 981 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @BUF 14 1138 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @WAS 17 12.25 Los Angeles Rams QB LAR vHOU 35 21.63
Willie Snead WR NOR @BUF 0 081 Jay Ajayi RB  PHI 0 775
Mike Wallace WR BAL 0 894 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0 15.81
Jared Cook TE OAK 0 775 Chris Hogan WR NWE @DEN 0 6.56
Atlanta Falcons K ATL v DAL 11 10.13 Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CHI 5 825
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @CHI 7 794 Delanie Walker TE TEN vCIN 12 10.56
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 0 11.31
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 0 7.69
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Week 11
Biker Dogs - Randy Hughart Killer-Smurfs - Don Graham
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT v TEN 38 2269 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @NYG 9 2413 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI vDET 18 1169 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvTEN 18 2031 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE VvJAC 16 13.00 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vWAS 24 1681 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vBAL 20 1388 * Marvin Jones WR DET @CHI 18 13.63 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VATL 12 13.56 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v TEN 8 11.81 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vPHI 14 1150 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vWAS 15 1569 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @SEA 2 725 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @NYG 16 1413 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC @CLE 7 875 * New Orleans Saints K NOR v WAS 17 10.06 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT Vv TEN 13 11.00 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI ~@DAL 30 11.75 *
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN @DEN 25 17.88 New York Jets QB NYJ 0 18.25
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vCIN 10 10.00 Frank Gore RB IND 0 10.06
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @DAL 5 6.13 Alfred Morris RB DAL vPHI 9 419
Danny Amendola WR NWE @OAK 20 8.25 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @DAL 1 12.25
J.J. Nelson WR ARl @HOU 2 538 Keenan Allen WR LAC vBUF 39 1731
Jesse James TE PIT VvTEN 13 581 Evan Engram TE NYG vKAN 1 10.44
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT VvTEN 19 994 Indianapolis Colts K IND 0 781
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v CIN 12 10.88 Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v LAR 9 10.50
David Johnson RB ARl @HOU 0 075 IR
) ) N.Y.A.C. - Ethel Willard-Crews
Da Dic - Erik Flowers New Orleans Saints QB NOR v WAS 29 2150 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @DAL 25 26.63 * Doug Martin RB TAM @MIA 5 431 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vBUF 14 17.38 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN @PIT 9 10.19 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @MIN 13 2381 * Mike Evans WR TAM @MIA 14 1219 =
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vARI 17 19.25 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @HOU 24 15.94 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @DAL 18 1213 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v CIN 17 1238 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @SEA 12 1556 * Jason Witten TE DAL vPHI 1 863 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @DAL 2 1225 o~ Detroit Lions K DET @CHI 11 944 =+
Buffalo Bills K BUF @LAC 8 8.6 * Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @DEN 7 8.00 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @CHI 11 10.38 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @MIA 25 2250
Carolina Panthers QB CAR 0 22.69 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v NWE 8 9.88
Aaron Jones RB GNB vBAL 0 4.69 Bilal Powell RB NYJ 0 9.06
Lamar Miller RB HOU vARI 18 11.31 T Y Hilton WR IND 0 11.19
Amari Cooper WR OAK v NWE 11 10.00 Martellus Bennett TE NWE @OAK 4 338
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vKAN 0 931 Julius Thomas TE MIA vTAM 7 575
Jack Doyle TE IND 0 10.13 Tennessee Titans K TEN @PIT 6 9.75
Baltimore Ravens K BAL @GNB 11 10.13 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 0 994
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @LAC 1 850 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vKAN 0 444 IR
Pierre Garcon WR SFO 0 538 IR
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC - Kevin Palmer
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL v PHI 0 2025 * PSYCHOPATHYS - JAMES GRAHAM
Javorius Allen RB BAL @GNB 1 956 * New England Patriots QB NWE @OAK 35 2481 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @CLE 13 1431 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @OAK 7 756 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN @NYG 10 1856 * Jerick McKinnon RB MIN VvLAR 10 1069 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvTEN 42 1938 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK v NWE 13 1050 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @OAK 31 13.38 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA vTAM 19 1594 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @MIA 2 850 * Adam Thielen WR MIN vVvLAR 29 1513 *
New England Patriots K NWE @OAK 21 1081 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @OAK 6 1413 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @MIN 0 1294 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI @DAL 1 956 *
Detroit Lions QB DET @CHI 24 2281 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @GNB 21 1331 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 0 5.69 Oakland Raiders QB OAK v NWE 17 18.38
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vPHI 0 12.50 Isaiah Crowell RB CLE VvJAC 1 844
DeVante Parker WR MIA vTAM 6 7.69 Carlos Hyde RB SFO 0 13.69
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @MIN 6 9.13 James White RB NWE @OAK 1 7.69
Coby Fleener TE NOR vWAS 14 381 Robby Anderson WR NYJ 0 12.56
Dallas Cowboys K DAL v PHI 11 7.06 Vernon Davis TE WAS @NOR 9 7.19
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v ARI 11 944 Seattle Seahawks K SEA VATL 12 6.75
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @CLE 33 16.88
Handing Out W's - Cory Hagey Allen Robinson WR JAC @CLE 0 013 IR
Washington Redskins QB WAS @NOR 35 2244 * .
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @CHI 11 706 * Terminator - Lloyd Graham
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @SEA 12 981 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA VATL 36 2731 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @LAC 25 1575 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA vTAM 2 869 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @DEN 15 1438 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v WAS 25 1913 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @MIA 10 819 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NYG 14 1581 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VvNWE 5 775 * Golden Tate WR DET @CHI 6 1369 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @SEA 11 1013 * Robert Woods WR LAR @MIN 16 1044 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v BAL 15 794 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA VATL 20 1025 *
New York Giants QB NYG vKAN 10 16.63 Los Angeles Rams K LAR @MIN 1 1200 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 0 1331 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @NYG 2 769 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vVLAR 7 12.25 Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @MIN 11 21.63
Willie Snead WR NOR vWAS 2 081 Jay Ajayi RB PHI @DAL 11 7.75
Mike Wallace WR BAL @GNB 15 8.94 Devonta Freeman RB ATL @SEA 0 1181
Tyler Kroft TE CIN @DEN 9 738 Devin Funchess WR CAR 0 11.75
Carolina Panthers K CAR 0 8.19 Chris Hogan WR NWE @OAK 0 6.56
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v ATL 8 12.75 Delanie Walker TE TEN @PIT 15 10.56
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN @NYG 9 1131
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v WAS 2 11.38
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Week 12
Biker Dogs - Randy Hughart Killer-Smurfs - Don Graham
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT vGNB 41 2269 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN vBUF 16 2413 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @PHI 3 1169 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT v GNB 27 2031 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @CIN 10 13.00 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @LAR 5 16.81 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @PIT 24 1388 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @DAL 34 1731 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @SFO 4 1356 * Marvin Jones WR DET v MIN 28 1363 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL VvLAC 6 1150 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @LAR 10 1569 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL VvTAM 6 725 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vBUF 6 1413 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC @ARI 7 875 * New Orleans Saints K NOR @LAR 10 10.06 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v GNB 4 1100 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v CHI 16 1175 *
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN VvCLE 24 17.88 New York Jets QB NYJ vCAR 33 18.25
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @OAK 1 10.00 Frank Gore RB IND VvTEN 15 10.06
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v CHI 7 6.13 Alfred Morris RB DAL VvLAC 5 419
Danny Amendola WR NWE v MIA 2 825 Nelson Agholor WR PHI v CHI 18 12.25
J.J. Nelson WR ARl VvJAC 2 538 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v GNB 0 1181
Jesse James TE PIT vGNB 6 581 Evan Engram TE NYG @WAS 4 10.44
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT v GNB 7 994 Indianapolis Colts K IND VvTEN 11 781
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @OAK 4 10.88 Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN @DET 12 10.50
David Johnson RB ARI VvJAC 0 075 IR
) ) N.Y.A.C. - Ethel Willard-Crews
Da Dic - Erik Flowers New Orleans Saints QB NOR @LAR 18 21.50 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v CHI 30 26.63 * Doug Martin RB TAM @ATL 3 431 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @DAL 11 17.38 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN @IND 12 10.19 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v NOR 16 2381 * Mike Evans WR TAM @ATL 13 1219 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @BAL 19 19.25 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvJAC 6 1594 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v CHI 16 1213 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @OAK 6 1238 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vTAM 55 1556 * Julius Thomas TE MIA @NWE 10 57 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI v CHI 26 1225 * Tennessee Titans K TEN @IND 9 975 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL v HOU 14 1013 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @NYJ 19 994 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v MIN 2 10.38 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @ATL 16 22.50
Carolina Panthers QB CAR @NYJ 18 22.69 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v DEN 19 9.88
Aaron Jones RB GNB @PIT 0 4.69 Bilal Powell RB NYJ vCAR 5 9.06
Lamar Miller RB HOU @BAL 12 1131 T Y Hilton WR IND VvTEN 3 11.19
Amari Cooper WR OAK v DEN 7 10.00 Martellus Bennett TE NWE v MIA 0 338
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @WAS 0 931 Jason Witten TE DAL vVvLAC 11  8.63
Jack Doyle TE IND VvTEN 16 10.13 Detroit Lions K DET v MIN 13 944
Buffalo Bills K BUF @KAN 13 8.56 Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v CLE 4 8.00
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @KAN 14  8.50 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @WAS 0 444 IR
Pierre Garcon WR SFO v SEA 0 538 IR
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC - Kevin Palmer
Detroit Lions QB DET vMIN 20 2281 * PSYCHOPATHYS - JAMES GRAHAM
Matt Breida RB SFO Vv SEA 3 569 * New England Patriots QB NWE v MIA 31 2481 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @ARI 6 1431 * Dion Lewis RB NWE v MIA 12 1163 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN vBUF 2 18.56 * Latavius Murray RB MIN @DET 14 9.06 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvGNB 40 19.38 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ vCAR 37 12.56 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v MIA 21 1338 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA  @NWE 15 1594 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @ATL 1 850 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @DET 16 1513 *
New England Patriots K NWE v MIA 5 1081 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v MIA 25 1413 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v NOR 3 1294 * Seattle Seahawks K SEA @SFO 6 675 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL VLAC 4 20.25 Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @ARI 13 16.88 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL vHOU 8 9.56 Oakland Raiders QB OAK vDEN 22 18.38
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvLAC 0 12.50 Carlos Hyde RB SFO v SEA 13 13.69
DeVante Parker WR MIA @NWE 1 7.69 Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @DET 6 10.69
Sammy Watkins WR LAR Vv NOR 18 9.13 James White RB NWE v MIA 2 7.69
Coby Fleener TE NOR @LAR 1 381 Michael Crabtree WR OAK v DEN 0 10.50
Dallas Cowboys K DAL vLAC 0 7.06 Vernon Davis TE WAS vNYG 0 719
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @BAL 6 944 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v CHI 8 9.56
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v HOU 8 1331
Handing Out W's - Cory Hagey Allen Robinson WR JAC @ARI 0 013 IR
Washington Redskins QB  WAS v NYG 22 2244 % .
Ameer Abdullah RB DET vMIN 6 706 * Terminator - Lloyd Graham
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvTAM 21 981 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @SFO 29 2731 ~*
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @KAN 11 15.75 * Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @WAS 4 8.19 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vCLE 11 1438 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @LAR 41 19.13 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @ATL 14 819 * Devin Funchess WR CAR @NYJ 17 1175 *
Jared Cook TE OAK vDEN 1 775 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v BUF 12 1581 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL VvTAM 11 1013 * Golden Tate WR DET v MIN 5 1369 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @SFO 10 1275 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @NYJ 2 250 *
New York Giants QB NYG @WAS 3 16.63 Los Angeles Rams K LAR v NOR 18 12.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NYJ 11 1331 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v BUF 7 769 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @DET 11 12.25 Los Angeles Rams QB LAR VvNOR 27 21.63
Willie Snead WR NOR @LAR 1 o081 Jay Ajayi RB PHI v CHI 3 775
Mike Wallace WR BAL vHOU 9 894 Devonta Freeman RB ATL vTAM 0 11.81
Tyler Kroft TE CIN vCLE 10 7.38 Robert Woods WR LAR Vv NOR 0 10.44
Carolina Panthers K CAR @NYJ 11  8.19 Jimmy Graham TE SEA @SFO 12 10.25
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @PIT 7 794 Delanie Walker TE TEN @IND 16 10.56
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v BUF 5 1131
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @LAR 6 11.38

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 15/22



Fantasy
Spovts

Titans Fantasy

www.rtsports.com
2017 Rosters
Thu Sep 6 6:02pm ET

Week 13

Biker Dogs - Randy Hughart

Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @CIN 24 2269 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI vSFO 4 1169 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @LAC 3 13.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vTAM 8 13.88 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v PHI 13 1356 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vWAS 17 11.50 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL v MIN 5 725 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC VvIND 100 875 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @CIN 2 1100 *
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN VvPIT 24 17.88

C.J. Anderson RB DEN @MIA 14 10.00
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @SEA 2 6.13
Danny Amendola WR NWE @BUF 5 825

J.J. Nelson WR ARI VLAR 6 5.38
Jesse James TE PIT @CIN 2 581
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT @CIN 11 9.94
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @MIA 16 10.88
David Johnson RB ARl VLAR 0 075 IR
Da Dic - Erik Flowers

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @SEA 22 2663 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vCLE 13 1738 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @ARI 21 2381 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @TEN 16 19.25 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @SEA 10 12.13 *
Julio Jones WR ATL v MIN 4 15.56 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @SEA 4 12.25 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL Vv DET 17 1013 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @BAL 0 10.38 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR @NOR 26 22.69
Aaron Jones RB GNB vTAM 8 469
Lamar Miller RB HOU @TEN 12 11.31
Amari Cooper WR OAK vNYG 0 10.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @OAK 8 931
Jack Doyle TE IND @JAC 4 10.13
Buffalo Bills K BUF v NWE 4 8.56
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v NWE 5 850

FedUp longhorns moving to SEC - Kevin Palmer

Detroit Lions QB DET @BAL 15 2281 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @CHI 5 569 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvIND 16 1431 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN @NYJ 9 18.56 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CIN 24 19.38 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @BUF 3 13.38 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @GNB 17 8.50 *
New England Patriots K NWE @BUF 13 1081 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  @ARI 19 1294 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL vWAS 19 20.25
Javorius Allen RB BAL VvDET 3 9.56
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vWAS 0 12.50
DeVante Parker WR MIA v DEN 1 7.69
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @ARI 12 9.13
Coby Fleener TE NOR vCAR 0 381
Dallas Cowboys K DAL v WAS 8 7.06
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @TEN 4 944
Handing Out W's - Cory Hagey

Washington Redskins QB  WAS @DAL 18 2244 %
Tevin Coleman RB ATL v MIN 7 981 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NOR 15 1331 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v NWE 11 15.75 *
A.J. Green WR CIN VvPIT 26 1438 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @GNB 4 819 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VvNYG 1 775 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL v MIN 10 10.13 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v TAM 17 794 %
New York Giants QB NYG @OAK 13 16.63
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @BAL 0 7.06
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @ATL 5 1225
Golden Tate WR DET @BAL 14 13.69
Mike Wallace WR BAL VvDET 16 894
Tyler Kroft TE CIN VvPIT 5 738
Carolina Panthers K CAR @NOR 3 819
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v PHI 7 1275

Killer-Smurfs - Don Graham
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @ATL

Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CIN
Mark Ingram RB NOR v CAR
Keenan Allen WR LAC vVvCLE
Marvin Jones WR DET @BAL
Michael Thomas WR NOR vCAR
Travis Kelce TE KAN @NYJ

New Orleans Saints K NOR v CAR
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @ATL
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @NYJ

Frank Gore RB IND @JAC
Alfred Morris RB DAL vWAS
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @SEA
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @CIN

Evan Engram TE NYG @OAK

Indianapolis Colts K IND @JAC
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI ~@SEA

N.Y.A.C. - Ethel Willard-Crews
New Orleans Saints QB NOR v CAR

DeMarco Murray RB TEN vHOU
Bilal Powell RB NYJ vKAN
Mike Evans WR TAM @GNB
T Y Hilton WR IND @JAC
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @MIA
Julius Thomas TE MIA vDEN

Tennessee Titans K TEN vHOU
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @NOR
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @GNB

Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vNYG
Doug Martin RB TAM @GNB
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI VLAR

Martellus Bennett TE NWE @BUF
Jason Witten TE DAL vWAS
Detroit Lions K DET @BAL

D/STCIN VvPIT
WR NYG @OAK
WR SFO @CHI

Cincinnati Bengals
Odell Beckham Jr.
Pierre Garcon

21.38
20.31
16.81
17.31
13.63
15.69
14.13
10.06
10.50
24.13
10.06

4.19
12.25
11.81
10.44

7.81
11.75

N T

21.50
10.19
9.06
12.19
11.19
12.38
5.75
9.75
9.94
22.50
9.88
4.31
15.94
3.38
8.63
9.44
8.00
444 IR
538 IR
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PSYCHOPATHYS - JAMES GRAHAM

New England Patriots QB NWE @BUF

Dion Lewis RB NWE @BUF
Jamaal Williams RB GNB vTAM
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vKAN
Jarvis Landry WR MIA v DEN
Adam Thielen WR MIN @ATL

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @BUF
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI @SEA
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v IND

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v CLE

Carlos Hyde RB SFO @CHI
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @ATL
Latavius Murray RB MIN @ATL
Michael Crabtree WR OAK vNYG
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @ATL

Seattle Seahawks K SEA v PHI
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v DET
Allen Robinson WR JAC VvIND

Terminator - Lloyd Graham
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA vPHI

Alvin Kamara RB NOR v CAR
Samaje Perine RB WAS @DAL
Devin Funchess WR CAR @NOR
Josh Gordon WR CLE @LAC
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NYJ
Delanie Walker TE TEN vHOU

Los Angeles Rams K LAR @ARI
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v CLE
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @ARI

Jay Ajayi RB PHI @SEA
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v MIN
Robert Woods WR LAR @ARI
Jimmy Graham TE SEA Vv PHI
Greg Olsen TE CAR @NOR

Kansas City Chiefs K KAN @NYJ
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v CAR

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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27.31
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11.75

3.38
15.81
10.56
12.00
10.44
21.63

7.75
11.81
10.44
10.25

2.50
11.31
11.38

P S T

Page 16/22



Fantasy
Spovts

Titans Fantasy

www.rtsports.com
2017 Rosters
Thu Sep 6 6:02pm ET

Week 14

Biker Dogs - Randy Hughart

Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT VvBAL 37 22.69 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @CIN 27 1169 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE vGNB 14 13.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @CLE 30 1388 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @JAC 16 1356 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @NYG 21 11.50 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL VvNOR 4 7.25 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC Vv SEA 14 875 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT vBAL 3 1100 *
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN vCHI 13 17.88

C.J. Anderson RB DEN vNYJ 8 10.00
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @LAR 4 6.13
Danny Amendola WR NWE @MIA 13 825

J.J. Nelson WR ARI VvTEN 4 5.38
Jesse James TE PIT VvBAL 19 581
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT vBAL 19 994
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v NYJ 18 10.88
David Johnson RB ARl VvTEN 0 075 IR
Da Dic - Erik Flowers

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @LAR 40 26.63 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vWAS 14 1738 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v PHI 27 23.81 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v SFO 35 1925 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @LAR 16 12.13 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vNOR 14 1556 *
Jack Doyle TE IND @BUF 8 10.13 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL @PIT 9 1013 *
Detroit Lions D/STDET @TAM 13 10.38 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR v MIN 17 22.69
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @HOU 13 13.69
Lamar Miller RB HOU v SFO 7 11.31
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CLE 7 825
Sterling Shepard WR NYG v DAL 3 931
Zach Ertz TE PHI @LAR 0 12.25
Minnesota Vikings K MIN  @CAR 10 9.25
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @CIN 17 10.63

FedUp longhorns moving to SEC - Kevin Palmer

Detroit Lions QB DET @TAM 21 2281 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @HOU 2 569 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvSEA 21 1431 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN v OAK 22 18.56 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvBAL 32 19.38 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @MIA 4 1338 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM vDET 2 8.50 *
New England Patriots K NWE @MIA 9 1081 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v PHI 12 1294 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @NYG 35 20.25
Javorius Allen RB BAL @PIT 19 9.56
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @NYG 0 12.50
DeVante Parker WR MIA v NWE 8 7.69
Sammy Watkins WR LAR v PHI 11 9.13
Coby Fleener TE NOR @ATL 0 381
Dallas Cowboys K DAL @NYG 6 7.06
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v SFO 4 944
Handing Out W's - Cory Hagey

Washington Redskins QB WAS @LAC 11 2244 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vNOR 3 981 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v MIN 7 1331 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF VvIND 21 15.75 *
A.J. Green WR CIN v CHI 9 1438 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vDET 100 819 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @KAN 8 775 %
Atlanta Falcons K ATL Vv NOR 10 10.13 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @CLE 6 794 *
New York Giants QB NYG vDAL 13 16.63
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @TAM 0 7.06
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CAR 12 12.25
Golden Tate WR DET @TAM 22 13.69
Mike Wallace WR BAL @PIT 10 8.94
Tyler Kroft TE CIN vCHI 0 738
Carolina Panthers K CAR v MIN 8 8.19
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @JAC 2 1275

Killer-Smurfs - Don Graham
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @CAR

Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvBAL

Mark Ingram RB NOR @ATL
Keenan Allen WR LAC vWAS
Marvin Jones WR DET @TAM
Michael Thomas WR NOR @ATL
Travis Kelce TE KAN v OAK

New Orleans Saints K NOR @ATL
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @CAR
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v OAK

Giovani Bernard RB CIN v CHI
Alfred Morris RB DAL @NYG
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @LAR
JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v BAL
Evan Engram TE NYG vDAL

Indianapolis Colts K IND @BUF
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @LAR

N.Y.A.C. - Ethel Willard-Crews

New Orleans Saints QB NOR @ATL
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @KAN

DeMarco Murray RB TEN @ARI
Mike Evans WR TAM vDET
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvTEN
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v NYJ
Jason Witten TE DAL @NYG
Detroit Lions K DET @TAM

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN v CHI
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM v DET

Doug Martin RB TAM vDET
Bilal Powell RB NYJ @DEN
T Y Hilton WR IND @BUF
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @MIA
Julius Thomas TE MIA v NWE

Tennessee Titans K TEN @ARI
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v MIN
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v DAL
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @HOU
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21.38
20.31
16.81
17.31
13.63
15.69
14.13
10.06
10.50
24.13

9.13

4.19
12.25
11.81
10.44

7.81
11.75
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21.50
9.88
10.19
12.19
15.94
12.38
8.63
9.44
8.00
22.50
4.31
9.06
11.19
3.38
5.75
9.75
9.94
444 IR
538 IR
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PSYCHOPATHYS - JAMES GRAHAM

New England Patriots QB NWE @MIA

Rex Burkhead RB NWE @MIA
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @CLE
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @DEN
Jarvis Landry WR MIA v NWE
Adam Thielen WR MIN @CAR
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @CAR

Philadelphia Eagles K PHI @LAR
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v SEA
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v WAS

Dion Lewis RB NWE @MIA
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @CAR
Latavius Murray RB MIN @CAR
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @KAN
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @MIA

Seattle Seahawks K SEA @JAC
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @PIT
Allen Robinson WR JAC v SEA

Terminator - Lloyd Graham
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @JAC

Kenyan Drake RB MIA v NWE
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vNOR
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @ATL
Josh Gordon WR CLE vGNB
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v OAK
Delanie Walker TE TEN @ARI

Los Angeles Rams K LAR v PHI
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v WAS
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR v PHI

Samaje Perine RB WAS @LAC
Devin Funchess WR CAR v MIN
Robert Woods WR LAR v PHI

Jimmy Graham TE SEA @JAC
Greg Olsen TE CAR v MIN

Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v OAK
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @ATL

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Playoff Week 1
Biker Dogs - Randy Hughart

Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT v NWE
Jordan Howard RB CHI @DET
Duke Johnson RB CLE vBAL
Davante Adams WR GNB @CAR
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VLAR
Dez Bryant WR DAL @OAK
Austin Hooper TE ATL @TAM
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC vHOU
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v NWE
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN @MIN
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @IND
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @NYG
Danny Amendola WR NWE @PIT
J.J. Nelson WR ARl @WAS
Jesse James TE PIT VvNWE
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT vNWE
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @IND
David Johnson RB ARl @WAS
Da Dic - Erik Flowers
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @NYG
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @KAN
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @JAC
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NYG
Julio Jones WR ATL @TAM
Jack Doyle TE |IND vDEN
Baltimore Ravens K BAL @CLE
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v CHI
Carolina Panthers QB CAR vGNB
Carlos Hyde RB SFO VvTEN
Lamar Miller RB HOU @JAC
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CAR
Sterling Shepard WR NYG v PHI
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG
Minnesota Vikings K MIN v CIN
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @DET

FedUp longhorns moving to SEC -

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @OAK
Javorius Allen RB BAL @CLE
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vHOU
Kareem Hunt RB KAN vLAC
Antonio Brown WR PIT vNWE
Brandin Cooks WR NWE @PIT
Cameron Brate TE TAM VATL
New England Patriots K NWE @PIT
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @SEA
Detroit Lions QB DET vCHI
Matt Breida RB SFO VvTEN
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @OAK
DeVante Parker WR MIA @BUF
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @SEA
Coby Fleener TE NOR vNYJ
Dallas Cowboys K DAL @OAK
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @JAC

Handing Out W's - Cory Hagey

Washington Redskins QB  WAS v ARI
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v GNB
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v MIA
A.J. Green WR CIN @MIN
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vATL
Mike Wallace WR BAL @CLE
Jared Cook TE OAK vDAL
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @TAM
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @CAR
New York Giants QB NYG vPHI
Ameer Abdullah RB DET v CHI
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @TAM
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vCIN
Golden Tate WR DET vCHI
Tyler Kroft TE CIN @MIN
Carolina Panthers K CAR v GNB
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v LAR

Killer-Smurfs - Don Graham

25 2269 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN vCIN 22 21.38
9 1169 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vNWE 26 20.31
15 13.00 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vNYJ 36 16.81
16 13.88 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @KAN 10 17.31
1 1356 * Marvin Jones WR DET v CHI 11 13.63
7 1150 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v NYJ 24 15.69
3 725 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvLAC 10 14.13
9 875 * New Orleans Saints K NOR v NYJ 7 10.06
4 11.00 * Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v CIN 25 10.50
2 17.88 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN vVvLAC 24 2413
15 10.00 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @MIN 13 9.13
2 613 Alfred Morris RB DAL @OAK 8 419
4 825 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NYG 18 12.25
5 538 JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v NWE 17 1181
2 581 Evan Engram TE NYG vPHI 17 10.44
8 994 Indianapolis Colts K IND v DEN 8 781
11 10.88 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI ~@NYG 3 1175
0 075 IR
N.Y.A.C. - Ethel Willard-Crews
New Orleans Saints QB NOR v NYJ 24 2150
35 26.63 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v DAL 11 9.88
28 17.38 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN @SFO 6 10.19
49 2381 * Mike Evans WR TAM vATL 18 12.19
18 19.25 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  @WAS 11 15.94
14 1213 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @IND 11 12.38
8 1556 * Jason Witten TE DAL @OAK 8 8.63
11 1013 * Detroit Lions K DET v CHI 9 944
10 10.13 * Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @MIN 4 8.00
8 10.38 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM v ATL 33 2250
41 22.69 Doug Martin RB TAM vATL 0 431
5 13.69 Bilal Powell RB NYJ @NOR 10 9.06
5 1131 T Y Hilton WR IND vDEN 9 11.19
5 825 Martellus Bennett TE NWE @PIT 0 338
35 931 Julius Thomas TE MIA @BUF 3 575
17 12.25 Tennessee Titans K TEN @SFO 14  9.75
12 9.25 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v GNB 11 9.94
11 10.63 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v PHI 0 444
Pierre Garcon WR SFO VvTEN 0 538
Kevin Palmer
15 2025 * PSYCHOPATHYS - JAMES GRAHAM
8 956 * New England Patriots QB NWE @PIT 20 2481
0 1431 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @PIT 8 7.56
39 1856 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB @CAR 3 856
4 1938 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK v DAL 22 10.50
16 13.38 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA @BUF 19 15.94
8 850 * Adam Thielen WR MIN vCIN 6 15.13
8 1081 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @PIT 27 14.13
26 1294 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  @NYG 10 9.56
23 2281 Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v HOU 16 16.88
1 5.69 Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @KAN 11 22.75
0 12.50 Dion Lewis RB NWE @PIT 14 11.63
14 7.69 Jerick McKinnon RB MIN vCIN 20 10.69
3 913 Latavius Murray RB MIN vCIN 16 9.06
0 381 Robby Anderson WR NYJ @NOR 9 12.56
9 7.06 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vCIN 9 938
1 944 Seattle Seahawks K SEA VLAR 1 6.75
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @CLE 23 1331
Allen Robinson WR JAC vHOU 0 013
*
gé fg:gi . Terminator - Lloyd Graham
25 1575 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA VLAR 14 2731
5 1438 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA @BUF 22 8.69
2 819 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL @TAM 29 1181
14 894 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vNYJ 20 19.13
3 775 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vLAC 24 1581
8 10.13 * Robert Woods WR LAR @SEA 16 10.44
1 794 * Delanie Walker TE TEN @SFO 12 10.56
37 16.63 Los Angeles Rams K LAR @SEA 10 12.00
4 7.06 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v NYJ 10 11.38
0 981 Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @SEA 16 21.63
14 12.25 Samaje Perine RB WAS v ARI 7 6.06
6 13.69 Devin Funchess WR CAR vGNB 2 11.75
2 738 Josh Gordon WR CLE vBAL 9 338
7 819 Jimmy Graham TE SEA VLAR 1 10.25
4 1275 Greg Olsen TE CAR vGNB 26 250
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v LAC 14 1131
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @KAN 1 10.44

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Playoff Week 2
Biker Dogs - Randy Hughart

Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @HOU 23 2269 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI vCLE 16 11.69 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @CHI 17 13.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v MIN 0 13.88 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 13 13.56 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL v SEA 5 11.50 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @NOR 4 7.25 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC @SFO 6 875 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @HOU 21 11.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN VvDET 15 17.88

C.J. Anderson RB DEN @WAS 27 10.00
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v OAK 2 6.13
Danny Amendola WR NWE v BUF 5 825

J.J. Nelson WR ARI vNYG 0 538
Jesse James TE PIT @HOU 0 581
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT @HOU 10 9.94
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @WAS 4 10.88
David Johnson RB ARl v NYG 0 075 IR
Da Dic - Erik Flowers

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v OAK 12 26.63 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NYJ 21 17.38 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @TEN 53 2381 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vPIT 16 19.25 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v OAK 0 1213 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @NOR 21 1556 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI v OAK 17 12.25 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL Vv IND 11 10.13 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v CLE 12 1063 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR VvTAM 17 22.69
Carlos Hyde RB SFO vJAC 15 13.69
Lamar Miller RB HOU vPIT 7 11.31
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v MIN 4 825
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @ARI 9 931
Jack Doyle TE IND @BAL 9 10.13

San Francisco 49ers K SFO vJAC 8 10.63
Detroit Lions D/STDET @CIN 5 10.38

FedUp longhorns moving to SEC - Kevin Palmer

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL VSEA 7 2025 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL VIND 5 956 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @SFO 15 1431 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN v MIA 20 18.56 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @HOU 0 1938 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v BUF 3 1338 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @CAR 4  8.50 *
New England Patriots K NWE v BUF 14 1081 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @TEN 3 1294 *
Detroit Lions QB DET @CIN 14 22.81
Matt Breida RB SFO vJAC 14 5.69
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 15 12.50
DeVante Parker WR MIA  @KAN 11 7.69
Sammy Watkins WR LAR @TEN 12 9.13
Coby Fleener TE NOR vATL 0 381
Dallas Cowboys K DAL v SEA 16 7.06
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v PIT 0 944
Handing Out W's - Cory Hagey

Washington Redskins QB WAS v DEN 30 2244 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v TAM 6 1331 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NWE 19 1575 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vDET 14 1438 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CAR 0o 819 =
Mike Wallace WR BAL VIND 10 894 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @PHI 2 775 %
Atlanta Falcons K ATL @NOR 8 1013 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v MIN 13 794 *
New York Giants QB NYG @ARI 7 16.63
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @CIN 3 7.06
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NOR 15 981
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @GNB 17 12.25
Golden Tate WR DET @CIN 4 13.69
Tyler Kroft TE CIN VvDET 1 7.38
Carolina Panthers K CAR vTAM 10 8.19
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DAL 23 1275

Killer-Smurfs - Don Graham

Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @GNB 12 2138 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @HOU 19 2031 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vATL 15 16.81 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v OAK 7 1225 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NYJ 11 1731 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @HOU 19 1181 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v MIA 14 1413 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR Vv ATL 13 1006 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v OAK 24 1175 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v MIA 22 2413
Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvDET 29 913
Alfred Morris RB DAL vSEA 0 419
Marvin Jones WR DET @CIN 8 13.63
Michael Thomas WR NOR vATL 10 15.69
Evan Engram TE NYG @ARI 2 10.44
Indianapolis Colts K IND @BAL 11 781
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @GNB 15 10.50
N.Y.A.C. - Ethel Willard-Crews

New Orleans Saints QB NOR v ATL 15 2150 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @PHI 9 988 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN VLAR 14 10.19 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @CAR 16 1219 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vNYG 27 1594 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @WAS 9 1238 *
Jason Witten TE DAL vSEA 8 863 *
Detroit Lions K DET @CIN 5 944 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v DET 9 800 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @CAR 18 22.50
Doug Martin RB TAM @CAR 0 431
Bilal Powell RB NYJ VvLAC 25 9.06

T Y Hilton WR IND @BAL 16 11.19
Martellus Bennett TE NWE vBUF 0 338
Julius Thomas TE MIA @KAN 0 575
Tennessee Titans K TEN VLAR 11 9.75
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR vTAM 20 9.94
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @ARI 0 444 IR
Pierre Garcon WR SFO vJAC 0 538 IR
PSYCHOPATHYS - JAMES GRAHAM

New England Patriots QB NWE v BUF 21 2481 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v BUF 31 1163 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB v MIN 5 856 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @PHI 0 1050 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA  @KAN 8 1594 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @GNB 4 1513 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBUF 17 1413 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v OAK 8 956 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @SFO 5 16.88 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @NYJ 20 22.75

Rex Burkhead RB NWE vBUF 0 7.6
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @GNB 5 10.69
Latavius Murray RB MIN @GNB 7 9.06
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vLAC 10 12.56

Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @GNB 1 938
Seattle Seahawks K SEA @DAL 3 6.75
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v IND 7 1331
Allen Robinson WR JAC @SFO 0 013 IR
Terminator - Lloyd Graham

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @DAL 18 2731 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NOR 5 11.81 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vATL 15 19.13 *
Josh Gordon WR CLE @CHI 3 338 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v MIA 16 1581 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @TEN 6 1044 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR VvTAM 5 250 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR @TEN 3 1200 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v MIA 4 769 *
Green Bay Packers QB GNB v MIN 6 20.38
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @KAN 5 8.69
Samaje Perine RB WAS v DEN 8 6.06
Devin Funchess WR CAR vTAM 4 11.75
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @DAL 7 10.25
Delanie Walker TE TEN VLAR 6 10.56
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v MIA 18 11.31
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v ATL 9 11.38
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Playoff Week 3

Biker Dogs - Randy Hughart Killer-Smurfs - Don Graham
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT v CLE 13 2269 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN vCHI 15 2138 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIN 1 11.69 * Frank Gore RB IND vHOU 14 10.06 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @PIT 19 13.00 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @TAM 8 16.81 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @DET 0 13.88 * Keenan Allen WR LAC v OAK 34 1731 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VARI 25 13.56 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CLE 29 1181 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @PHI 5 1150 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @TAM 15 1569 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL vCAR 6 725 * Eric Ebron TE DET vGNB 1 763 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC @TEN 5 875 * New Orleans Saints K NOR @TAM 7 10.06 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v CLE 18 11.00 * Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v CHI 16 1050 *
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN @BAL 29 17.88 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @DEN 11 24.13
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vKAN 6 10.00 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vCLE 0 20.31
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v DAL 5 6.13 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @BAL 12 9.13
Danny Amendola WR NWE v NYJ 8 825 Marvin Jones WR DET vGNB 18 13.63
J.J. Nelson WR ARl @SEA 2 538 Evan Engram TE NYG vWAS 0 10.44
Jesse James TE PIT vCLE 2 581 Travis Kelce TE KAN @DEN 0 14.13
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT vCLE 4 994 Indianapolis Colts K IND v HOU 10 781
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v KAN 14 10.88 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v DAL 1 11.75
David Johnson RB ARl @SEA 0 075 IR
) ) N.Y.A.C. - Ethel Willard-Crews
Da Dic - Erik Flowers New Orleans Saints QB NOR @TAM 18 21.50 *
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO @LAR 22 1869 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @LAC 13 988 *
Alex Collins RB BAL vCIN 16 10.19 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN vJAC 0 10.19 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC v OAK 18 1738 * Mike Evans WR TAM v NOR 12 1219 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @LAR 21 1369 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SEA 13 1594 =
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @LAR 11 1025 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v KAN 17 1238 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vCAR 13 1556 * Jason Witten TE DAL @PHI 3 863 *
Jack Doyle TE IND vHOU 13 10.13 * Detroit Lions K DET v GNB 9 944 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL v CIN 10 10.13 * Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @BAL 11 8.00 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v GNB 17 1038 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM v NOR 29 2250
Carolina Panthers QB CAR @ATL 14 22.69 Doug Martin RB TAM vNOR 0 431
Todd Gurley RB LAR v SFO 0 2381 Bilal Powell RB NYJ @NWE 6 9.06
Derrick Henry RB TEN vJAC 23 875 T Y Hilton WR IND vHOU 4 1119
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @IND 0 19.25 Martellus Bennett TE NWE v NYJ 0 338
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v DAL 1 1213 Julius Thomas TE MIA vBUF 0 575
Zach Ertz TE PHI vDAL 4 1225 Tennessee Titans K TEN VvJAC 9 975
San Francisco 49ers K SFO @LAR 11 10.63 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ATL 1 994
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  @MIN 8 10.63 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vWAS 0 444 IR
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @LAR 0 538 IR
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC - Kevin Palmer
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @PHI 15 2025 * PSYCHOPATHYS - JAMES GRAHAM
Javorius Allen RB BAL VvCIN 3 956 * New England Patriots QB NWE v NYJ 21 2481 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @TEN 16 1431 * Dion Lewis RB  NWE v NYJ 31 1163 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN @DEN 9 1856 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB @DET 14 856 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vCLE 0 1938 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK @LAC 3 1050 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v NYJ 18 13.38 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA v BUF 24 15.94 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM v NOR 6 850 * Adam Thielen WR MIN v CHI 12 1513 *
New England Patriots K NWE v NYJ 6 1081 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v NYJ 0 1413 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v SFO 6 1294 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI v DAL 0 9.56 *
Detroit Lions QB DET vGNB 36 2281 Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL v CIN 3 1331 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @LAR 11  5.69 Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v OAK 37 2275
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @PHI 16 12.50 Rex Burkhead RB NWE v NYJ 0 756
DeVante Parker WR MIA v BUF 12 7.69 Jerick McKinnon RB  MIN v CHI 4 10.69
Sammy Watkins WR LAR v SFO 0 913 Latavius Murray RB  MIN v CHI 24 9.06
Coby Fleener TE NOR @TAM 0 381 Robby Anderson WR NYJ @NWE 1 12.56
Dallas Cowboys K DAL @PHI 0 7.06 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN v CHI 1 9.38
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @IND 11 9.44 Seattle Seahawks K SEA VARI 7 6.75
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @TEN 23 16.88
Handing Out W's - Cory Hagey Allen Robinson WR JAC @TEN 0 013 IR
Washington Redskins QB WAS @NYG 8 2244 * .
Tevin C%Ieman (FgB ATL VvCAR 5 981 * Terminator - L|Oyd Graham
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIA 5 1575 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA VARI 26 2731 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v CHI 18 1225 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA vBUF 11 869 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @BAL 3 1438 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @TAM 24 1913 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL vCIN 15 894 * Devin Funchess WR CAR @ATL 12 1175 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @LAC 6 775 * Josh Gordon WR CLE @PIT 15 338 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL Vv CAR 19 1013 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA VARI 7 1025 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA Vv ARI 16 1275 * Delanie Walker TE TEN vJAC 4 1056 *
New York Giants QB NYG vWAS 10 16.63 Los Angeles Rams K LAR v SFO 7 1200 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET vGNB 9 7.06 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @TAM 16 1138 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @ATL 10 13.31 Green Bay Packers QB GNB @DET 14 20.38
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v NOR 0 819 Devonta Freeman RB ATL vCAR 25 11.81
Golden Tate WR DET v GNB 30 13.69 Samaje Perine RB  WAS @NYG 0 6.06
Tyler Kroft TE CIN @BAL 23 7.38 Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DEN 0 15.81
Carolina Panthers K CAR @ATL 5 819 Robert Woods WR LAR v SFO 0 10.44
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @DET 2 794 Greg Olsen TE CAR @ATL 2 250
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN @DEN 9 1131
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @DEN 19 7.69
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Offseason
Biker Dogs - Randy Hughart Killer-Smurfs - Don Graham
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 0 2269 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 0 2138 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 0 1169 * Frank Gore RB IND 0 10.06 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE 0 13.00 * Mark Ingram RB NOR 0 16.81 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 0 13.88 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 0 17.31 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0 1356 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 0 1181 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL 0 1150 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 0 1569 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL 0 725 * Eric Ebron TE DET 0 763 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAC 0 87 * New Orleans Saints K NOR 0 10.06 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 0 11.00 * Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 0 10.50 *
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 0 17.88 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 0 24.13
C.J. Anderson RB DEN 0 10.00 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 20.31
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI 0 6.13 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 0 913
Danny Amendola WR NWE 0 825 Marvin Jones WR DET 0 13.63
J.J. Nelson WR ARI 0 538 Evan Engram TE NYG 0 10.44
Jesse James TE PIT 0 581 Travis Kelce TE KAN 0 14.13
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 0 994 Indianapolis Colts K IND 0 781
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 0 10.88 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 0 11.75
David Johnson RB ARI 0 075 IR
) ) N.Y.A.C. - Ethel Willard-Crews
Da Dic - Erik Flowers New Orleans Saints QB NOR 0 2150 *
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO 0 1869 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK 0 988 *
Alex Collins RB BAL 0 10.19 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN 0 10.19 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 0 1738 * Mike Evans WR TAM 0 1219 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO 0 1369 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 0 1594 *
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO 0 1025 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN 0 1238 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 0 1556 * Jason Witten TE DAL 0 863 *
Jack Doyle TE IND 0 1013 * Detroit Lions K DET 0 944 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 0 10.13 * Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 0 800 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET 0 10.38 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 0 2250
Carolina Panthers QB CAR 0 22.69 Doug Martin RB TAM 0 431
Todd Gurley RB LAR 0 2381 Bilal Powell RB NYJ 0 9.06
Derrick Henry RB TEN 0 875 T Y Hilton WR IND 0 11.19
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0 19.25 Martellus Bennett TE NWE 0 338
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 0 12.13 Julius Thomas TE MIA 0 575
Zach Ertz TE PHI 0 12.25 Tennessee Titans K TEN 0 975
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 0 10.63 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 0 99
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 0 10.63 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0 444 IR
Pierre Garcon WR SFO 0 538 IR
FedUp longhorns moving to SEC - Kevin Palmer
Dallas Cowboys OB DAL o 2025 -+ PSYCHOPATHYS - JAMES GRAHAM
Javorius Allen RB BAL 0 9.56 * New England Patriots QB NWE 0 2481 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 0 1431 * Dion Lewis RB NWE 0 1163 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN 0 1856 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB 0 856 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 19.38 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0 1050 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE 0 13.38 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA 0 1594 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM 0 850 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 0 1513 *
New England Patriots K NWE 0 1081 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 1413 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 0 1294 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 0 9.56 *
Detroit Lions QB DET 0 2281 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 0 1331 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 0 5.69 Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 0 2275
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 12.50 Rex Burkhead RB NWE 0 7.6
DeVante Parker WR MIA 0 7.69 Jerick McKinnon RB MIN 0 10.69
Sammy Watkins WR LAR 0 913 Latavius Murray RB MIN 0 9.06
Coby Fleener TE NOR 0 381 Robby Anderson WR NYJ 0 12.56
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 0 7.06 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 0 9.38
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 0 944 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 0 6.75
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 0 16.88
Handing Out W's - Cory Hagey Allen Robinson WR JAC 0 013 IR
Washington Redskins QB WAS 0 2244 * .
Tevin C%Ieman (FgB ATL 0 981 * Terminator - L|Oyd Graham
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 0 1575 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 0 2731 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 0 1225 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA 0 869 *
A.J. Green WR CIN 0 1438 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 0 19.13 *
Mike Wallace WR BAL 0 894 * Devin Funchess WR CAR 0 1175 *
Jared Cook TE OAK o 775 * Josh Gordon WR CLE 0 338 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 0 10.13 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0 10.25 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 0 1275 * Delanie Walker TE TEN 0 1056 *
New York Giants QB NYG 0 16.63 Los Angeles Rams K LAR 0 12.00 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET 0 7.06 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 0 1138 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 0 1331 Green Bay Packers QB GNB 0 20.38
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 0 819 Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 1181
Golden Tate WR DET 0 13.69 Samaje Perine RB  WAS 0 6.06
Tyler Kroft TE CIN 0 7.38 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0 1581
Carolina Panthers K CAR 0 819 Robert Woods WR LAR 0 10.44
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 0 794 Greg Olsen TE CAR 0 250
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 0 11.31
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 0 7.69
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